COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

KANE COUNTY CLERK 719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department

Phone: (630) 232-5990 Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

	March 17, 2020 - 2020 General Primary.
Receipt For:	Sandy Wegman 38 River Bluff Rd Elgin, IL 60120
Filed: Novemb	per 25, 2019 at 10:21:00 AM.
Office: FOR C	OUNTY RECORDER Party: Republican
The following	have been received:
✓	Statement of Candidacy
1	Loyalty Oath
1	Petition Pages /- 75
_/	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	Sandy Wegman
9	By: Depty Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 11/25/2019	10:23:06AM
	Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5
I hereby ack	nowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities nois Campaign Discolsure Act.

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

	COMPLETE BUT	DO NOT DET	<u>ACH</u>	
	Type or Hand	d Print Legibly		
Kane Co	7		AND FILED C	- 1
(office or position of emp	loyment√for which this Staten	nent is filed)		
			KANE COUNTY CL	FRK
Sandy	Wexman	-96-		
Name				
38 RIVE	n Bluff	Rd		
Address				
ELGIN	12		60120	
City	State		Zîp Code	

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134



Suggested Revised March, 2019 SBE No. P-1

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	DISTRICT	PARTY
Sandy Wegman	38 RIVER BLUFF ELGIN, 12 60120	Kane County Recorder	Rane County	Republica
		A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		

If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) (List date of each name change) (List all names during last 3 years) STATE OF ILLINOIS SS County of (Name of Candidate) being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I Village, Unincorporated (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 6/20, in , State of Illinois; that I am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary Party; that I am a candidate for Nomination/Election to the office of Recorder in the Kone District, to be voted upon at the primary election to be held 2020 (date of election) and that I am legally qualified (including being the holder of any license that may be an eligibility requirement for the office to which I seek the nomination) to hold such office and that I have filed (or I will file before the close of the petition filing period) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my name be printed upon the official Kenu (Name of Party) Primary ballot for Nomination/Election for such office. (insert month, day, year) OFFICIAL SEAL

JEFFREY A. MEYER

Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7/31/2022

(Notary Public's Signature)

(SEAL)

1 /	_Party, in to	the <u>State</u> do hereby petition that	of / L	LINGIS person or per	sons shall be a cand	County of didate(s) of the
7	Adate of	election).		specified to be		nary Election
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegmo	4 / \		ess an unexpired term inexpired term in	Fla	IVER BLA IN, 12 6012	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, comp	ete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA				
(List all name NAME	s during last 3 y	ears) OTER'S PRINTED	(List date	of each name char	CITY, TOWN OR	
(MOTER'S SIGNATURE)	- 10	NAME (optional)	, RR NUMI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
Non GOM Bur	0-1	Donald M. M.	Kborn Tr	./	Huntley "	Kane
Prets /se	- 010	IKN HANK		ROOM	Ne the	Kane
Mitt.C.	A	P. C-w		Pearbon	Hertle "	Kans
Petricia Davin	PATE	icia GARCIA	-	BOLD	He ster	Kan
All home	_	SCHRAM	13442 ENDE	con Ton	Lette !	Kone
Paral Lake		LE Holbass		IRACEN	Klu the "	Kano
Horton W. Kolly	1 /.	ENY W. KELL)	13462 DEAR	7714	Hut a	Kane
O.M. M. Rock	TOFF	REY M. ROCHE	1		Huntlen	Kane
Mudral loon		\sim	13500 Dec	, ,	Hut In	Kane
Bust J. NEVIER	BU	et J. NEVLE	135D DA	EARBORI	that an	Kane
of Illineis)	500			<i>y</i>	
ity of Kane	3	SS.			a a	
andy Wegnan	(Circulat	or's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIV	on Buff	Rd. in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of	ELG!	NO. 162			that provides post	
e) 66120, County of Kane	, s	tate of // that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vot
is), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and	that the signatures on	this sheet were signe	d in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days preced
last day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are genu	ne and that to the best	of my knowledge an	nd belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the time
ing the petition qualified voters	of the \mathcal{K}	epublican	Party in the polit	ical division i	n which the candida	ates is seel
ination/elective office, and that their	respective	residences are correctly	stated, as above se	t forth.		
			Jan	de a	le gruen	_
r see of a see are of	Sand	46		9 irculator	s signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	unay	me of Suculator)	before me, on _	(Insert	month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) JEFFREY A. ME		}			/	
Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires	f Illinois	SHEET NO		(Notary Pe	blids Signature)	

required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, comp ORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 NAME	stated here: year xele the following (this informa UNTIL NAME CI	nless an unexpired term is unexpired term from will appear on the ballot) HANGED ON(List date STREET ADDR	ELgi	NER BLU N, 12 60120	FFR
NAME (Ust all names during last 3) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	years) OTER'S PRINTED	HANGED ON(List date STREET ADDR			
NAME V	OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	of anoth masses of		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)			of each name chan		
July hiederech		RR NUME	75.57	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
Now that		12682 Ma	ir De	Hurtley "	Kan
100/11		12708 Mu	in Dr	Hunt Den	Kan
Ky !! Cinter		12792 Mu	i Dr	Hutter"	Long
a Bowler		12769 150	brook.	Hunt Dear	Kon
1 Boblow	0	12779 Hore	Beeck Pr.	Hurtley	Van.
ox-swett		12389 Hol	Grock Di	Huntley	Kan
Joon Caput		127481	Lollrock	X les	Ka.
Granh Caprit		12748 H	Claroft	Hearth	Kon
EN h) X-30		12734ho1	-Brooker	Her Ren	Kan
layour Marcusas		12734 Ho	16rook	Hunglen	Kon
Illinois)		- Floring Control	·	8	1-07
of Kane	SS.		-0	101 -	
andy Wegman (Circula	tor's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 KIV	ER BLUFF	2
illage/Unincorporated Area of EL(. 1	unincorporated, list i			
		at I am 18 years of age		(2) S7(4) (3)	
), that I am a citizen of the United States, and					
st day for filing of the petitions and are genu g the petition qualified voters of the	1 1	2.0			
ation/elective office, and that their respective	11	500		ii wiici tie candida	162 12 26
		< 1	1	0.000	,
		Janos	2 Ule	man	

A star required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2. 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete or NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Note of the star of t	Full Term is sought, unleated here: year unto the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHARAS) TER'S PRINTED AME (optional) ITH CAHICL ROUSWANSA	ess an unexpired term expired term on will appear on the ballot (List da) STREET ADD RR NUM 12830 Tyngs 1884 Tyngs	The of each name chan DRESS OR MBER EL (LEW) EL CHEK MBER BER BER BER BER BER BER BE	6013	count Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NO (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NO White Chill Marol Swenson CA Bathing Manner Patrice	EM SWANSON NIKOLICH Shaunan OUNTENAME CHA AME (optional) ITH CAHI CL ROL SWANSON ROL SWANSON	12890 Times 12890 Times 12890 Times 12890 Times 12890 Times 12890 Times	STEP CLEAR STEP CHANNEL CHANNE	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	Kane Kan Kan Kan
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NOTER'S SIGNATURE N	TER'S PRINTED AME (optional) ITH CAHILL RM STANSON ROUSWANSON	12830 Times 12830 Times 12831 Times 12831 Times 12830 Times 12830 Times 11889 Times	DRESS OR WHER EL (LOEV) EL CLCK MBEL BOR CLOOK THE CLC THE C	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	Kane Kan Kan Kan
Parol Swerom CAI Barol Swerom CAI Barol Swerom Rose Bathing Manum Patrice Patrick Symmon Son Sayce Miller 18	em Swarson ROU SWANSON ROU SWANSON RESMEQUEE NIKOLICH IG SHANNON	1841 Times 18841 Times 12871 Times 12880 Times 11889 Times	efchek MBER Bon Ceson Mar Cr.	Huntley !! Huntley!! Gustley!! Huntley!! Huntley!!	Kan Kan Kan
Parol Swerson CA W.C. Stricia Manuson Potrice Patricia Manuson Potrice Patrick Symmon Son Sea Sorder Dorra Dayce Miller 18	ROUSWANSON ROUSWANSON RESMEQUEE NIKOLICH IS SHAUNON OUT SHAUNON	1287/10 1287/10 12880 Time	BER Bon Cean	Huntley Gustley Gustley Huntley	Kan Kan
Patricia Manuman Patrice Patricia Manuman Patrice Patrick Symmon Son Sea Sorder Dorra Dayce Miller 18	NIKOLICH Shaunon	12831 Time 12880 Time 11889 Time	where Ce.	Gustley Lent ley	Kan
Robert Symmon Patrice Reserved Down Sauce Miller 18	NIKOLICH Shaunon	12890 Times 11909 Times	where Ce.	Gustley Hunt ley	Kan
Patricia Manuman Patrice Robert Symmon Son Landorder Down Dayce Miller 12	NIKOLICH Shaunon	12890 Times 11909 Times	where Ce.	Hunt ley	0
Patricia Manum Patrice Patrick Symmon Son Las Bordes Down Dayce Miller 18	ia Shaunon Uch Shawron	12909 Tim	Ben GR ben Cr Du	Hunt ley	Kan
Jayce Miller 18	ICH SHANNON	100	ball be	He then!	
Jayce Willer 18		12809 lm	00	- VIV	Kan
Jayce Miller 18	11 Carner		che Greek	Huntler	Kane
Jayce Miller 18	NO DORNER	19829 TIA	MARIE	Sent les	Kan
Illmois }	839 Timber	12839 7	leader	Hunt led	Kan
yot Kane	SS.		20 h	2 81 00	10.1
endy Wegman (Circulato illage/Unincorporated Area of ELG1)	r's Name) do hereby o				Rd.
66/20 County of Kane sta				hat provides posta years of age and qua	
), that I am a citizen of the United States, and t					
st day for filing of the petitions and are genuin	11				
g the petition qualified voters of the ke ation/elective office, and that their respective re				which the candida	les is se
		50	11)		
		Sono	(Circulator	s/gnature)	

NAME	OFFI	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 RI EL 91	NER BLA N, 12 601	20 (20)	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA					
(List all names d	uring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of	f each name chang	city, town or	Т —	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Palatyl . 1		2 (0. = 1)	54. 51	Market JL	11	
2 miles Driving	RALPH L. SIWIM	20023 - 31	.CL. DIL	HUNTLEY"	Kane	
Descrieve Jaurelle	GENT VIENE PAUS	CHC 131 44	IL DR	And they	Kane	
Joyce Wyman	JOYCE WYMAN	13073 PEN	N. AVE	In ola "	Kan	
Veronian Finder	VERONICA FISCHED			IN Dange	111	
Right	D // 14/1/	ITAK , It.		(1 40)	Kan.	
way wares	HATA WIRASA	12/16 / LE	247	the They	Kane	
Clen Wea	DENY D. WOM	PENISHER	enla An	fut lely	Kane	
Dranotesu	DONNA TEDER	13043 PENNSV	Ivania Ave	Sund &	Kane	
Gory Pokoxny	Cary Kolom	3	3/1 10 W/	11. +0. 8	Van.	
Leuris / Maria	1 - m			11 20 11	Name	
Deurs J. Mains	Lewis J. Mais	1 1300114	court/a	with the	Kan	
on you	R.M. ZORN	12963 Pem	Kilvand	tent len	1 Kgn	
of Illinois J)			1		
ty of Kane) SS.					
andy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	38 RIV.	on Buff	Rd in	
Village/Unincorporated Area of 2		ncorporated, list m			tal service	
160120 County of Kane	, State of/ that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qu	alified to vo	
s), that I am a citizen of the United St						
sst day for filing of the petitions and	/ / /					
ng the petition qualified voters of		Party in the politic		which the candida	ates is see	
nation/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.			
		Jand	a W	egman	$\overline{}$	
~	7	/	Circulator's	(Signature)		
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>\@</u>	indy Wegman	before me, on _	/0-2	20-2019		
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Subulator)		(Insert m	nonth, day, year)		
(SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of	(G) (67) (67) (17) (19) (19) (19)	//	(Notary But	fie's Signature)		
INDIAIV FUDIIC - State Of	minute F		(inotary rus	De a cigniquere)		

NAI	ME	OFFIC	E	ADDRESS		
Sandy W	vegman	Kane Count Resear A Full Term is sought, unlesstated here: year un	્તે ૯ ⊬ ss an unexpired term is expired term	38 RI EL 91	VER BLA N, 12 601	
ORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name chang	20)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNA		VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
Hettreas. 7	So becer	KATHRYNT. SEH	EUER 12	0 L J. V	11 10. 11	Von.
80 00 mad	Qu.b. 0 6	hyllis Moetlenkan	100+1	SCONSIN	11 +0 11	V
Vallio Mael					1/10/1	Kan
Tudy 11 Ja	well &	ATHRYN M. FARRELL	12954 Wiscon	SNCIR.	Sentles.	Kan
fle fact		JOHN YICKHUM	12950 Ws	cos con	Intly "	Kan
Decision P. 1	Pite IN	ILL'AN WHITE	11946 Wisc	PERCLE	Unt len	Kan
Thiflis 1	innes	12939 Wesc	arsin Ci	rdo	Hunt le	Kan
Redad!	bowell !	2941 WACC	rai con		LL. 100 1	Kan
Chielen In t	well b	941 W Wiscon	ne Ci		14.10	Kane
R. Thu B.	_	SHARK WEST ALLES TO THE	AT SURFER STREET	. 10	11. +00 1	Kane
W Dr	ouristun!	POTT HALL		-	11/ +00 IL	Kan
same ne	nen	KOBSET WOLFE	e 12951 W	SCONSO	Her ly	Kan
of Minois)	SS.				
of Kane)			20 h	- 01 00	/0.1
0		rculator's Name) do hereby or		10-6		
illage/Unincorporated	11		ncorporated, list m			
			am 18 years of age of			
		s, and that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best of				
g the petition qualif		// //	Party in the politic			
11		ctive residences are correctly			which the carroll	nes 15 se
			7	/ >	Prince - Control December 1992	
			Jano	z W	egman	
	5	1 14		dirculators	Signature)	
d and sworn to (or affi	rmed) by Van	Manual Significan	before me, on	(Innert p	20-2019	
	FICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert or	onth, day, yéar)	
Notary Pi	REY A. MEYER	nois 🧗	,	(Notany Bub	Hic's Signature)	
TANDER VIII	sion Expires 7/3	1/2022 SHEET NO	-	transfer a state	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O	

NAME	OFFIC	ADDRESS			
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unler stated here: year un	ss an unexpired term is expired term	38 R	VER BLA N, 12 6012	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names dur	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name chan		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Margart Krebs	Margaret Krebs	1302511	LINDIS	Hustley	Kane
Glield Krebs	GERALD KREBS	13025 IL	CINOIS	Hant le	Kane
Spara Jenny	SHARDO LENNO	130051	CUNA	Hus les	Kane
Hann Jammon	Kareh Lamenah	129857/14	012 Pr.	Hentley	Kane
Mr. Stana	DEN MISSTAARON	12934 Iu	NOU DA	11 +ONIL	Kane
Marin Star	Margard Sterm	12934 Ilin	ok Dr.	1/ # 0 XIL	Kane
alle	RJ BIERA	12584 1-11	or ve	4 -00 IL	Kane
John Riedo	JOANN BREDA	12984 INA	NOIS	Hent lead	Kane
San Surchi	Jean Siwicki	13054 Illi	2013	Hentlen"	Kane
ty of Kane andy Wegnan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ncorporated, list m	unicipality t	nat provides posta	

NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle	rder	38 R	VER BLA IN, 12 6012	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or ORMERLY KNOWN AS		n will appear on the ballot)		0018	0
(List all names of NAME	luring last 3 years)	(List date of	each name chan	The second secon	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
Rose Main adams	Rose MARIE A DAMA	12348 WING	rivalu	the tlen	Kan
Jan Pinec	Jan Prive	12328Wy	ding	Hunt len!	Kan
alberta agast	Alberta Arcast	12450 Prail	rie DR	Huntle "	Kar
Shirly Dear	Shirley Bean	12993704	lung	Huntlesi	Kar
gostfun	ROSE PANG	12384 TOX R	unct	Hant low!	Kan
Mario Day	NORMAN THAN	1238670KR	inCt.	Hartley	Kan
Ingela Caro	ANGELA DIGAR	12416 70	r Run Ct	11 tles	Kar
Journ Hugins	LORRAINE GALLAS,	12426 FOXR	un at	funt ley	Kan
Wara Barny	Mara Barrett	12469 FXR	in q.	Hunt ley	Kar
John Morse	John	129/14ppen	ood Dr	Huntley	Kar
on Illinois)) SS.	00	ē	0	
of Kane	j		20 h	- 01 00	10.1
indy Wegnan illage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby or				
66120 County of Kane		am 18 years of age of			
s), that I am a citizen of the United St					
st day for filing of the petitions and	11 /1				
g the petition qualified voters of	10	Party in the political		which the candidat	es is se
ation/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set fo	orth.		
		Jand	-gw	eguas	~
		Jano	300	Signeture)	$\overline{}$

NAME	OFF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, un stated here: year i	acd e. /− eless an unexpired term is unexpired term	38 Ri ELgi	VER BLA N, 12 601	
quired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-8.1 or RMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	tion will appear on the ballot) HANGED ON			
(List all names	during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of a	ss OR	e) CITY, TOWN OR	1
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNT
AC MX.	Specific Adays	12622 Oak	2	11 10 1	Von
Date de Pall	The Market In Control	12610	rome	1 13 IL	Kane
2 and 2. Sellan	DONALD G. BELLIN		m	Hunt log	Kan
5946 Ta	BOTHER CLAIR	17601 ONT B	1005	tunt Ver	Kan
expert follows	LINNEST Hellick	12597 Och	une !	tuntley	Kan
Jone I van	HOWMD CS (ELOW	12629 Och C	some	Justley	Kan
Luans Much	Luan Murphy	12630 au	ume	least le	Kan
John Dackan	JOHN DELGAN	12 428 ONL FY	1	11 10 Kg	1 .1
water the che	EWTHIA COY			11 +0 IL	Kan
200	4	12626 OAK	2	11 to 11	Kan
al molano	Totricia Lugar	112628 DaK	,	tunt ling	Kan
ary & Bulling	MARY J Kolem	131345tm	essel	tunt ley	1 Kan
Illians)) SS.		CF	,	
of Kane)			1.	
ndy Wegnan	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIVE	n Buff	Rd.
age/Unincorporated Area of		nincorporated, list mu			
that I am a pittern of the United S		at I am 18 years of age or			
that I am a citizen of the United S day for filing of the petitions and					
the petition qualified voters of		Party in the politica			
tion/elective office, and that their r		ly stated, as above set fo	orth.		
		San	1.11	10-044	
		- , ,	X	Signature)	-

Sandy Wegma			OFFICE			
Sandy Wegman		Kane Count Recor A Full Term is sought, unler stated here:	38 RIVER BLUFF I ELGIN, 1L 60120			
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or ORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
(List all names d NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	V	years) /OTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
Dawn V. Wolden	DAW	N K. WALDEN	65 River Blu	H Rd	ELGIN "	Kane
Dail Ritet	Dw	dJ Rictory	1450 Easy ST		Elgin "	Kan
Jean Condill	BEA	W CONTELL	13220 ld	pringul	Huntley "	Kan
Joan Condell	Jo	ANCONDELL	13220 Cold	springs	Hentlegt	Kan
Vi Pellis	VIN	CE POLLASTRINI	616 NOWARD.	QUE	EAST OWNORE."	Ken
Gellade ~	Path	cony Pollastrina	13160 Ca)	D Spring	HUNTIEV "	Kane
Jarle Whier	Po	NALD KLISCH	13 115 0000	SPRILL	Hurtley	Kan
Helen Klisch	HE	LENKLISCH	13/15 COLD	SPRING	Huntley	Kane
Edward Mc Aryla	EDW	IARD MCHUGH	13255 (010 5)	rein6s	HUNTLEY "	Kan
Kriller Mc Hal	P	Eliter Styl	17/3253 CoL	SORM	4 /XNSLIT	Kan
of Illians)	SS.				
yot Kane	ĵ		69860350 8C * 400 9787	30 D.	2 R DP	101
andy Wegnan /illage/Unincorporated Area of C		ntor's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at a ncorporated, list m			Rd,
160120 County of Kane		2000 DO TO WILL TO SO THE	I am 18 years of age			
s), that I am a citizen of the United S	tates, an	d that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days prec
st day for filing of the petitions and	are genu	ine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	l belief the pe	rsons so signing wer	e at the ti
ng the petition qualified voters of		epublican			which the candida	ites is se
nation/elective office, and that their re	espective	residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.		
			Sand	a a	lema	
<		7		Circulator'	s Signature)	

NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegm	A Full Stated	ferm is sought, unle here: year un	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R EL g		FF R
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
NAME (VQTER'S SIGNATURE)) /		'S PRINTED (optional)	STREET ADDR	337-54	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
B. 16 11	21	(optional)	, AK NOMB		# 70 1	
A Mar salson	7 Dicke	the Joh a	131573	one rech	Hun X	Kane
140 land Car	Sulou	DO CARC	SE 13/72	STOPEG	tent (6)	Kane
James Sain	SAME	5 CAIN	13144 STON	CREEK	Hunt la V	Kane
Handra Wone	la 5 Awd	ra ROZKK	13198F1	rnfill	Huntley"	Kan
Your D. Wern	- James	2. Weimer	13188 Farm H	·(1 .	Autle 1"	Kane
Saul Shoka	Hune	Sroka.	13128 Far	n 4611	11 +000 1	Kane
Margie Supus	MARRIE	- SWAWSON			IL TOTAL	Kane
Jean Frame	JEAN F		13008 FARM	,	11. 1000 1	Kane
wolyn Kommecke	0 1	Koennecke	12711 Brooks	NAME OF THE PERSON OF THE PERS	11. 1(20)	11
1 10 So 10 1		- 14		8	11 10 DIV	Kan
Cerring sources	MERKIL	Y BURKAND	12731 BADDI	SIDE	ten 1xesy	Kane
of Illinois)) SS				0	
ty of Kane)			50 h	- 01 00	10 1
andy Wegnan	-1/1		ertify that I reside at			Rd, in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of e) 66120 County of Kans			ncorporated, list m			
			l am 18 years of age			
is), that I am a citizen of the United						
ast day for filing of the petitions ar ing the petition qualified voters	//	//				
ination/elective office, and that their		CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF			which the candidat	les is see
and that the	respective reside	nices are correctly	Stated, as above set	J. 1		
			Sand	www.	egwan	1
	5 , ,			(Girculator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by 📐	landy U	kaman	before me, on	10-2	9-2019	
0	FFICIAL SEAL	(Sizculator)		(Insert n	onth, day, year)	
	REY A. MEYE	R	-	_/_/		
A Motory P	ublic - State of III	IDOIS .	F 11 (20 77 20 C)	18 1 - A Bell - 1	lic's Signature)	

NAME (OPTICE'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTICE'S PRINTED NAME (OPTICE'S PRINTED NAME (OPTICE'S SIGNATURE) NA	NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
NAME (OUTER'S PRINTED NAME (OPTIONAL) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) NAME (OPT	J	A Full Term is sought, un stated here: year u	less an unexpired term is unexpired term	m- 1	IN, 1L	
NAME (OPTIONAL) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COUNTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) KAN MARY R. AIFLS DN 12765 Rock Creek Copy of the ASIA Copy	DRMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY REAL COLFEDY L. CLIFDY L. CLIFTY L. CLIFT		- International Control of the Contr	The state of the s		1	
Many H. Rebon Mary K. NELS DN 12905 Rock Crap Copyrights of Kar All Mary K. 12765 Proc Cox Cox Crap Copyrights of Kar Marth R. William Hartley II. Kar Martin R. William Hartley II. Kar 12765 Proc Cox Cox King and the standard of Kan 12765 Proc Cox Cox King and the standard of Kan 12765 Proc Cox Cox King and the standard of Kan 12765 Rock Cox King and the standard of Kan 1	(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)					COUNT
Many K. Ackor Mary K. 1665 DN 12795 Rock Crep Cytheritor II Kar Martin 1276 Rock Crep Cytheritor II Kar 12765 Rock Crep Cytheritor II Kar 1276	K.CLDI	11 01 000	12895 ROCK	CKEGH	1/+6 1/2	110
The Gold 1279 Rock Creek Creek Control Kan 1276 Bold Color Marth R. William Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Marth R. William Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Marth R. William Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Marth R. William Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Marth R. William Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Marth Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Margaret Dibusant Tag Rock Creek Color Kan 1278 Bold Color Margaret Dibusant Tag Rock Creek Color Kan 1278 Bold Credhin Her the II Kan 1276 Bold Color Martin Resident Resi	of work	A. CAIT DV		. 1:	mines !	11
Aglichard 12765 Mid (ew 12765 Pork Cock Circle All Kan 12765 Mid (ew 12765 Pork Cock Circle All Kan 12765 Mid (ew 12765 Pork Cock Circle All Kan 12765 Pork Cock Cock Circle All Kan 12765 Pork Co	May R. Albon	MARY K NIELSON	12905 Roch (1	ak cu.	Hustley	Kan
Say Reper 1275 Rock Gock Gock Girthurtle IL Kan 12745 Rock Gock Gock Gock Gock Gock Gock Gock G	John Gux	12795 Roels	12795 Rock	Crepci	Hentland	Kan
Agilic form 12765 Mod Cest 12765 Rock Gock Girthuntle II Kan Company Mayer 12755 Rock Gock Girthuntle II Kan 12745 Rock Gock Girthuntle II Kan 12745 Rock Gock Cock Cirthuntle II Kan 12745 Rock Gock Cirthuntle I	Mot a. Willi	12785 Rock Cok	Martha R.	Willen	Went the "	Kan
Sold Monde 12745 Rock Creek City that I Kan Recent Court Flean Roctor 12735 Rock Creek City that I kan Repetition of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preday for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sition/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Intalia / anow	12765 Proce Co.	1.12715 Ben	Kal J	16 400 11	11
Eleanor Control Eleanor Brotor 12735 Rock Georgi Hantley Kan Argant District AMA 12735 Rock Georgi Hantley Kan Argant District AMA 1270 Rock Check in Hantley Kan Illinois SS. SS. May Wegnan (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER Buff Rd. age/Unincorporated Area of ELGIN (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service to that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preday for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the 1the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is significative office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	X Dan 1	Gara May	122-50	0 10	1 +0 7 11	Nan
Eleanor Rector Rector 12735 Rock Cleek City that Kan Argard Rushion Mangaret Discussion 12735 Rock Cleek City that I was Kan Mangaret Discussion 12736 Rock Creation that I was I wa	Lauk Meja	gary meyer	12156 FOCK	Crecken	Hunley	Kan
Anguel Puckison Manguret Dickison/2729 Rockrudin function Kan Kan Manguret Dickison/2729 Rockrudin function Kan Kan Illinois SS. SS. SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER Buff Rd age/Unincorporated Area of ELGIV (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service (120 County of Kane State of L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preday for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is significantly confidence of the respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	port monte		12745 Rock	Gracher	Hentley	Kan
SS. SS. SS. SS. State of State	Elenn Oroxfor	ELEANOR SROCTOR	R 12735 FOCE	(Cleek Ci	Hentlett	Kane
SS. SS. State of State of	Vargant De kerson	Mangaret Dickinson	13Tzg Rochi	rublin	Hent On a	Non
SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS.	wil or in I am at the	MADOLOTETAND	1 10-2	1.1	11 10714	Nan
degree (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BLUFF Rd age/Unincorporated Area of ELGIV (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service (6/30) County of Kane State of L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preday for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sition/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	model apple	THINKS OKE I TIME	12 TIDI BULL	rel	Hunt Xely	Kan
age/Unincorporated Area of ELGIV (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal services of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preduce for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sition/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	1 Linois)) SS.			•	
age/Unincorporated Area of ELG/V (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serving 6/12/C County of Kane State of L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preday for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sition/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.)		na h	- 01 00	10.1
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days pre day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.		-1//				
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days pre day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sition/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.		A.7.				
the petition qualified voters of the <u>Republican</u> Party in the political division in which the candidates is sition/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.						
tion/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.		1) /1				
Sond Wegran (Girculator's Signature)		1,4			ii willon the candida	ics is se
5 1 11		8	. 5	. /.	1	500
5 1 11			Joseph	(Ourquiator	Signatura	~
	and sworn to (or affirmed) by	endy Wegman	before me, on	0 10	S Signature)	
(Insertmonth, day, year)	OFFICIAL SEAL			//		
OFFICIAL SEAL				-		
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEYER Notary Public - State of Illinois (Notary Public's Signature)	Notary Public - State of I	IIIIIOIS	//	(Notage Pu	Dic's Signature)	

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year ur	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R EL 9	IVER BLA IN, 12 6013	
ORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name char	nne)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Stephanie Petter	Stephanie Petty	12142 Acoo	Kside St	Vend O. "	Kane
m Brodend I	anne Brodens	12732 Bros		1 0 1	Kane
Robert & Brodonk	ROBBET L. BROBENICO	12732 P. Banks 11		4. +0.00	Kane
John Marring	JOANN MORRISSEY	12712 Broo		Huntler "	Kane
William Wickers	William With	12702 Back	550	Hu + Per	Kane
John Skyan	JOHN SHEPAR	D12900 ROC	K GREEK	Hent les	Kane
Soffing .	JO HIGGINS	12880 RetC	- 1	11 0 11	Kane
Vianci Ludie	Jegnie HUGHOS	1386 ROCK	Creek Line	Thent lli	Kane
Bot Litor	//-//	12870 Rock	Creek Gr	Hust le	Kane
aren A.Makouski		1	CREEKU	Hant lee	Kane
Illinois	J	***************************************		8	19.77
of Kanz) SS.			4	
indy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _	38 RIV	on Buff	Rd. in
	1 V Section 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	ncorporated, list m			
60120 County of Kane		I am 18 years of age of		20 20 10 N	
 s), that I am a citizen of the United St st day for filing of the petitions and a 					Company of the second
g the petition qualified voters of	() ()	Party in the politic			
nation/elective office, and that their re	707			THIS WE CANADO	100 10 3001
	85 -0 26 Kro48	15.	0 (١	
22		Van	(Circulator	s Signature)	~
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{2}$	ndy Weaman	0000000000000	100	0	
o and sworn to (or animined) by Ou	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on		nonth, day, year)	
4	SEAL		//		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL S	MENTE		/ /		

NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	nexpired term	38 R	VER BLA N, 12 601	
RMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA uring last 3 years)	NGED ON	each name chan	00)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
Dale Ha lubra	Dale H. John	932	Brook	Elen I	Kan
Frank duren	Frank Cura	[[[전원 10 전 10 전 10]] [[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[Buch	He the	Kan
Petruie Cash	PATRICIACASE	13062 DEA	I Jank	11. 100	1 11
sul danber by	Ralbh Herker	13071 Do A	Tr	11 +0	Kan
Marcha Nath	Ma by Herker	13 () 2 0 0	L T	1 ×07	Kan
1201PH 601PT	on Vin thu	17/103000	word,	11 DIL	Kan
Deed Deed	m. D. B. J. C. Ken-	19079 THE	7/6	1/ + Og II	Kan
LIA I (A) VONA	1. GUN VANUSA	12 1830	11/1	11 th	Kan
Call 18 CS	W.67/A MANZA	13000	anny	11 th II	Kan
Dava Hox	PARK HAF	12053 Back	on h	and leg !	Kan
The Couched	KOBERT C. Kucholdt	13043 DAME	או או	tuntly	Kan
Illinois)) SS.	\-		0	
ndy Wegnan)		30 D.	n R1 00	Rd.
lage/Unincorporated Area of	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at _ ncorporated, list m			
66120 County of Kane	The second secon	I am 18 years of age o			
, that I am a citizen of the United St					
t day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing wer	re at the ti
the petition qualified voters of	10/	Party in the political		which the candida	ates is se
tion/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	orth.		
		Jones	u W	egua	~
			4 iroulator's	Signature	

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 RI EL 91		FF I
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-8.1 or ORMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA during last 3 years)	ANGED ON			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE	1000000	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
Mar Bell.	MARTIN CALILLE	12539 Tim	BETT PK	Hunt len	Kane
Buck M. Duga	BOYD MCGUYER	12849 Time	EL CLEK	New the	Kan
Martha Milyerse	Mapthe Mc Gure	12849 12	BER- EEK	Naxt Can	Kan
DYNDEGLEGORO	A BUBALLOW	1/2879 Ten	le Cres	tentle "	Kan
That Rogers	Chad Rogers	12889 Finde	Cruk 1	Handler	Kan
KUTH BOCK	Ruth Buck	13657 Forces	tuiew	Ventle?"	Kan
Usallyberg	45a Nybur	Bay Forest	New !	funtles"	Kan
717 ary & Story	MARY STORY	12931 Woodf	AND	Heret les	Kan
Jean turkel	Jean Stenke	12941 Wood	land	Veratley	Kan
HulirDolan	10-Jolic Dolak	13641 Fore	FVIEN	Hent lea	Kan
Illinois)) SS.		•	8	
of Kune)		na h	- 01 00	10.1
age/Unincorporated Area of	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of				
66120 County of Kane		incorporated, list mu I am 18 years of age o			
, that I am a citizen of the United S	states, and that the signatures on t				
t day for filing of the petitions and					
the petition qualified voters of	the Republican	Party in the political	ıl division in	which the candida	tes is se
ation/elective office, and that their r	espective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	orth.		
		Janel	(1)	emu a-	
~	0 2	0-0	Circulator's	Signature)	
and sworn to (or affirmed) by	endy Wegman	before me, on	10-20	1-2019	
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Mame of Circulator)		(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
(SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of				nc's Signature)	· ·
	uuruns p	V	(Motarw Duh	Brie Signatural	

A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:	unless an unexpired term is ar unexpired term is a unexpired term is ar
If required pursuarit to 10 LCS 57-10.2 8-8 for 10.5 1, complete the following this information will appear on the ballot? FORMERLY KNOWN AS (Ust all names during leat 3 years) NAME VOTER'S PRINTED NAME VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE 1, 2550 Semboth Hunt by III 3550 Sembot	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY 13550 Struboch Hunt by IL 13570 Struboch Hunt by I
NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) N	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY 13550 Jewloch Hunt by II Kene 13550 Jewloch Hunt by III Kene 13576 Jewloch Hunt
NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE 1. JS50 Jewish Hunt by II 2. JWW List of Johnson Sci Johnson Junt by II 3. Johnson Junt by II 4. Johnson Junt by II 5. Johnson Junt by II 6. White Junt by II 7. Johnson Junt by II 8. Johnson Junt by II 8. Johnson Junt by II 8. Johnson Junt by II 9. Johnson Junt by II 10. J	RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNT 13550 Jewlock Hunt land 13556 Jewlock Huntle 13562 Hemlock Huntle 13580 Hemlock Huntle 13580 Hemlock Huntle 1348 Wemlock Huntle 1349 Jewlock Huntle 1349 Jewlock Huntle 13640 Almlock Huntle 13370 Jewlock 13370 Jewlock 13370 Jewlock 13370 Jewlock 13386 Arborelom 13366 Arborelom 13366 Arborelom 1338 RIVER BLuff Cone 13370 Jewlock 1340 Jewlock 1340 Jewlock 1350
2. General Market 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	13580 Hen Lock Aunthors Con 13636 Number Huntley Con 13640 Almost Huntley Con 13640 Almost Huntley Con 13640 Almost Huntley Con 13370 Huntley Con Huntley Con 13370 Huntley Con Huntley Con 13366 Avboretom Auntley Con 13366 Avboretom Auntley Con 143366 Avboretom Auntley Con 143366 Avboretom Auntley Con 143366 Avboretom Auntley Con 143366 Avboretom Auntley Con 15860
3556 Manboh hantle 1. 3562 Hamboh hantle 1. 3562 Hamboh hantle 1. 3562 Hamboh hantle 1. 3580 Hamboh hantle 1. 3580 Hamboh hantle 1. 3580 Hamboh hantle 1. 3680 Hamboh hantle 1. 3780 Hamboh hantle 1. 3880 Hamboh hantle 1.	13580 Hen Cock Austland Cone 13610 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13640 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13640 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13640 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13370 Hendrah Huntl
135 80 Hen Cock fundamy 135 80 Hen Cock fundamy 136 80 Hendock fundlers 136 80 Hendock fundlers 136 80 Hendock fundlers 136 80 Hendock fundlers 138 80 Hendock fundlers 138 80 Hendock fundlers 148 80 Hendock fundamy 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158	13580 Hen Cock Austland Cone 13610 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13640 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13640 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13640 Hendrah Huntley Cone 13370 Hendrah Huntl
13580 Hen Cock According 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	13580 Hen Cock freetland for 13411 Nember Hentley Range 13636 Nember Hentley Range 13636 Nember Hentley Range 13370 Hentley Ra
136 Nember Hentley Tan Hambor Hentley Tan Ha	by certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BLUFF Religional to the sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedent of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time.
The Hambour Heatley 13636 Nember Heatley 1370 Heatley 14 Sevent 1924 Level 1937 New 1945 Heatley 13370 Heatley 14 Seven 1945 Heatley 13370 Heatley 14 Seven 1945 Heatley	by certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BLUFF Religional to the sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedent of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. 13636 AvboreTom Huntley Continued to the persons so signing were at the time. 13840 Hembor Huntley Continued to the persons so signing were at the time. 13840 Hembor Huntley Continued to the persons so signing were at the time. 13840 Hembor Huntley Continued to the persons so signing were at the time. 13840 Hembor Huntley Continued to the persons so signing were at the time. 13840 Hembor Huntley Continued to the persons so signing were at the time.
is of	by certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BL4FF Ruin unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is seen
is of	by certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BL4FF Ruin unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is seen
is of	by certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BL4FF Ruin unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
ss. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. SS.	by certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BL4FF Ruin unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
SS. SS. SS. SS. SS. State of State	unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at $\frac{38}{R}$ RUER BL4 FF Willage/Unincorporated Area of EGW (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides post de) 60 (20 County of State of L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and quois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were	unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service; that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. **Party* in the political division in which the candidates is seen
Willage/Unincorporated Area of ECO (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides post- de) OOOC County of State of Land that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and quois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were	unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
de) County of County of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were	that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vo on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days prece best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing wer	on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precedest of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time. Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
	Party in the political division in which the candidates is see
내고도 네티트 보이로 그 INT NO. 4.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	
	ectly stated, as above set forth.
nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	1 / / /
Jouda Wegne	Jorda Wegner
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by Search and Secretary On before me, on 10-20-20/6	(Circulator's Signature)

Republican Party for the for the held on March 17, 2020	Party, in the 5 tate [Illinois, do hereby petition that nomination/election for the office (date of election).	of / /	LINOI person or per	sons shall be a cand	County of idate(s) of the
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	0-5 1, complete the following (this informatio	ss an unexpired term is expired term in will appear on the ballot)	38 R ELgi	N, IL 60/20	FF Rd
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name chan	ge)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	I
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBI	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Conthin Lean	CYNTHIA DEAN	13592 Yellow	Pine	Hurt Oer "	Kane
2 Thomas C. Walen	Thonas Wollow	13586 Yellow	I from	Hunt Der"	Kone
Mary Marien	MAIYAWNMAriama	13580 Yell	para	Hest Der 11	4
Marky Regul	MARI Remobile	13602 tel	bu live	Hunt Dear	Kann
5 VIZ Only	Vicki Osnss	135627.66	ow Pine	Huntley	Kan
Versy Brifa	TERRY BRXX		ELLORO		Kana
tabul terreri	Patrick Ferren	13480 Cm.	Friend	Hundley	Kan
John Body	JOHN BOCKEMENT	13460 CK	BOUTEW	Hert les	Kon
In Maday	AKT MARAG	13 49 Ocn	ETTUEW	Hunkery	Kann
STANKY / UCTZ	Starley Tuth	13390CM	ET NEW	Hungley	Kone
State of Illinois) SS.			0	
County of Nine)		200	121 55	10.1
1. Jana Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o				Rd, in the
City/Village/Unihcorporated Area of C	11	ncorporated, list m			
Code) 60/29 County of Kane		I am 18 years of age of			
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta the last day for filing of the petitions and a					170
signing the petition qualified voters of t	() () (Party in the politic		할 하고 하면 되었는데 얼마나 되었다. 그런 나는 하는 그런 나는 사람들이 없었다.	
nomination/elective office, and that their res	1-1-1			which the candidat	es is seeking
	,,	Since, and one ser.	1 /	3	
		Jany	(Eliculator)	Signatura)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	endo Wooma	M before me, on	10-2	0-2019	
-	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert n	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA		600000000000000000000000000000000000000	//-		
Notary Public - State My Commission Expires	of Illinois	/6	(Notery Pal	Signature)	

Sandy Wegma	n Kane Coun				
odenice beiggen to to ICCS 3/7-10.5 G-B 1 Of	A Full Term is sought, unic stated here: year un	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 RI EL gi	VER BLA N, 12 6012	
RMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHV uring last 3 years)	ANGED ON			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Janiel Stock	DANIEL STIBOLT	33 RWER BLU	ff.	ELGIN "	Kane
Cal Ony		13860 White	Joh RI	queter "	Kane
John Myskets	JOHN WARKENTIED	13771 aHITE	OAK RO	unt Ben "	Kane
sin hefaller	Ann MoHatta	1374/Wh	te on	Hunt les	Kane
Pat Kenser	PATREEVES	13205 CcdA	+ Crest	Hentley !	Kane
Charlow emma	-	132/96Ray	stan	Hunt ley	Kane
Read Charles		13830 White	ach RI	Hente	Kane
PAM BUSCH		13209 Celle	Crestan	Hent to	Kane
distract lines	leth	13225 Cola	Part 1	Heat les	Kane
Illinois	} ee	.,, ., ., .,		The same of the sa	1.10.11
of Kane) SS.		h	0, 00	10.1
indy Wegman Ilage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of				/ to, iii
66120 County of Kane		incorporated, list mi I am 18 years of age o			
, that I am a citizen of the United St	tates, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my present	ce, not more than 90	days preced
t day for filing of the petitions and the petition qualified voters of	11 /1				
ation/elective office, and that their re	/	Party in the political stated, as above set for		which the candida	ites is seek
		5	1-11	10mas	~
~	7		(Circulator's	Signature)	

NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegno	A Full Term is sought, uni	ender less an unexpired term is	FIG		FF (
f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of		inexpired term ion will appear on the ballot)		6010	0
	s during last 3 years)	(List date	of each name cha	1	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	BER	VILLAGE	COUNT
Jo E Diela	- JOHN C. BIERLEIN	13230 UNA	MAD	Hen to "	Kane
Frankan Rus	HARL PAULE	1322001	regard	Untla 10	Kane
Surgay Scatt	SUZON SCOTT	13220 VINE	YHED	Hut Il	Kan
Lor Formann	Day Tommes in	0 13210VIN	EYAPD	Hest let 11	Kan
Liane Homasine	- ·	/		Hunt R.IL	Kan
Kate Mayor	KATIE MEYER		q .	Hust ha	Kane
Ronald Mayor	RONALD MEYER	13180Vin	exact	Hunt len	Kan
Awid C. Tash	DAVID NASH	13160 VIN	EYARD	Weent Coll	Kane
Y. Bordon	C. GORDON	13221 V/A	EYARI	Went les	Kan
W 8 Jell	Bill Tell	13380mo	eking	Hentle	Kan
of Illians)) SS.			0	
y of Kane)		h	01 00	10.1
andy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby				Rd.
/illage/Unincorporated Area of_) 66120 County of Kane		nincorporated, list n			
(8.1.82 N	States, and that the signatures on	t I am 18 years of age			
st day for filing of the petitions an					
g the petition qualified voters of	/1 //			n which the candida	
nation/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correctl	y stated, as above set	forth.		
		Sin	0. /	2)0	- 01±1
		San	(Circulator	's Signature)	
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by	landy Weaman	before me, on	0 /	1) 20 2010	
o and anomico (or annined) by <u>o</u>	(Name of Circulator)	belote the, on	(Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL S	SEAL		(1		
JEFFREY A. Notary Public - Sta	MEVED	18	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	
My Commission Expi	te of Illinois SHEET NO	10		500	

We, the undersigned, members of and a Republican	affiliated with the Kepub Party, in the State	lican	Party an	d qualified primary e	electors of the County of
Republican Party for the	of Illinois, do hereby petition that nomination election for the office (date of election).			sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, uni- stated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R EL g	IVER BLA IN, 12 6013	a Barris
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH				
(List all names di	luring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date o	feach name chan	Transaction and the second	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Christian Jantell	Christine Joy Tel	13380 Mock	insbird	Hentley"	Kane
2. Jun Bren	JOAN BERENS	13370 HOCK	100	Cuntley !	Kane
Aprile Hell	LINDA HIBL	1335/ CAN	ney	lent land	Kane
many duy,	MARY ALVIGI	13360 Mod	145342	Just len	Kane
Hay organ	Doug GROOMA	13330 Mack	ugbird	Hunt les	Kane.
Shonorg Grossma	ELEANORE GROSS	MAN MOCKIN	BIRA	Just len	Kane
Jame li	James Vingra	Muck whind	ct (Suntley	Kane
Oria Roser	DONNA ROSKO	13321 MOCKIN	OBIRD CT	Gustler	Kane
10 Januar gothing	LAMES R. WEIS	5 133 41 MOCKIN	rubino or	Just les	Kane
Gentlery Serpho	Anthony Espergelo	13353 BLue	LANCE	Just len	Kane
tate of Illinois) SS.			,	
Sandy Wegnan)		30 D.	2 8 00	10-1
ity/Village/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _ incorporated, list m			tcL in th
ode) 60120 County of Kane		I am 18 years of age of			맛있다. 이 병원 왕이 얼마나 다 생겨있다.
inois), that I am a citizen of the United St					
e last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	e at the time o
gning the petition qualified voters of	77			n which the candida	tes is seeking
omination/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set f	orth.		
		Dan	(Circulator	U 2 Julio 8 Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{2}$	endy Wegman	before me, on	10-2	20-2019	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Name of Sizbulator)		(Insert r	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires 7	Illinois	19	(Notary Pu	blic s Signature)	-
wy Commission Expires /	101/2022				

11/2	filiated with the Kepubl arty, in the State Illinois, do hereby petition that t	of 14	LINOL		County of
Ropublican Party for the no be held on March 17, 2020	omination/election for the office of				
NAME	OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman		ss an unexpired term is expired term	38 R ELgi	NER BLU N, 1L 60120	FF Rd
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Marian a. King	Mariantiking	12994 Pat	wit We	Hunt Der "	Kane
2. Carole Marsh	Carole Marsh	12918 fa	+Riotus	Hunt De "	Kone
3 Thon Marsh	THOMAS MAKSH	12978 PATAL	OT WAY	Hutter"	leva
1 Parel thyla	HEYDEN PAWI	13658BLA	RGATE	Hunt Deag	Kom
5. Il type	JOHN FLNOFFO	13676 BRIAN	CATE	Huntley	lan
Tong Solus	TONY SCHULZ	13704 BRIG	ARCATE.	Hustley	Kone
8. Then of Heart	f -	13706 B.	MANGA	Hundley	Kan
a Chiline Stage yh	ARLINE GRACZYK	13726 BRIA	AGATE	Hert les	Kon
Jusan Villaver	Susan PiHavev	13124 Bria	rgatel	Hunker	Kana
Merreel Wright	t make wagut	13620/W	Electroly	thenten !	Kone
ounty of Kane	ss.	8	001		
5 0 0	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	38 Ru	in Blut	I bo
ty/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Elga (if uni	incorporated, list r		that provides posta	al service)(Z
ode) 6 0 (20 County of Koronous), that I am a citizen of the United St.				7 years of age and qua	
e last day for filing of the petitions and a					5005
oning the petition qualified voters of	n .			n which the candida	
mination/elective office, and that their re-	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.	2 2	
		_ Va	Circulator	's Signature)	an
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	In Wegner	before me, on	10-2	10-2019	
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert	month, day, year)	
Notary Public - State of I My Commission Expires 7/	llinois	20_	(Notary)	iblic's Signature)	

1362 Whitterspan Heartley II. Kan 1362 Whitterspan Heartley III. Kan 1363 Whitterspan Heartley III. Kan 1363 Whitterspan Heartley III. Kan 1365 Briangate Heartley III. Kan 1385 Briangate Heartley III. Kan III. III. Kan III. III. Kan III. III. III. Kan III. III. III. III. III. II	NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
(List all names during last 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) 1. Count work of the feeback o	3 0	A Full Term is sought, unl	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term		IN, 14	
NAME (OPTIONAL NAME (OPTIONAL) 1. COUNTRY'S SIGNATURE) 1. COUNTRY SIGNATURE 1. COUNTRY SI	FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON			
NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY 1. Count White Signature States and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in which the candidates is see ination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. RR NUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY RR NUMBER VILLAGE VILLAGE COUNTY RE NUMBER VILLAGE VALLAGE VALLAGE VILLAGE VALLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE VALLAGE VALLAGE VALLAGE VALLAGE VALLAGE VALLAG						T
2 STARE YMAYER Shows MITTING WANTER HEAT LOW KAN 13670 W NITTING WANTER LAW EACH LOW EACH 13711 Whitting has Mentley II. KAN 13670 W NITTING WANTER LAW EACH LOW EACH 13711 Whitting has Mentley II. KAN 1368 Whitting her Heat low II. KAN 1368 Whitting her Heat low II. KAN 1368 Briang at Heat low II. KAN 13805 Briang At Heat low II	(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)					COUNT
2 SHARE YMAYER Shully May 13670 WAITHINGTON HILL KAN 13672 Wally Heart land Kan 13672 Wally Heart land Kan 13672 Wally Heart land Kan 13673 Whitting has Murthen II Kan 13673 Whitting has Murthen II Kan 13673 Whitting has Heart land Kan 13673 Whitting has Heart land Kan 13675 Whitting has	1. can under	7	12/20/11/1 H	/	11. +1. 11	11-
A Jawrence Leen 13711 Whittingham Nearly 11 Kan 1363 Whittingham Nearly 12 Kan 1363 Whittingham Nearly 13 Kan 1363 Whittingham Went by 12 Kan 1365 Whittingham Nearly 13 Kan 13665 Whittingham Nearly 14 Kan 13665 Whittingham	2. Man	16 1 1/1/4	The state of the s	nghan	11 1 IL	
January Monaghan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Heat lay Kan Jacks Whittingham Jacks Whittingham Kan Jacks Whittingham Jacks Whittingham Kan Jacks Whittingham Jacks Whittingham Jacks Whittingham J		Samo Mazi	13670 WN11	17/9/1/12	that ten	Kan
Solution of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the ting the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is senation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	4 Sottler Myn	0 0	13672 W	Tulley	Hent ley"	Kan
13 63 Whittingher Heat log II Kan 13 66 Lyde State 13 65 Whittingher Heat log II Kan 13 65 Brianget Hently II Kan 13 865 Brianget Hently II Kan 14 10 June Hently II Kan 15 86 Brianget Hently II Kan 16 10 June Hently II Kan 18 86 Brianget Hently III Kan 18 86 Brianget Hently II Kan 18 86 Br	Fayrence Keep	Lawrence Leed	13711 Whit	tingham	Hertley	Kan-
Lyde States 13 (45 Whatting have then then then then then then then the	Mosagn Bolin		13663 White	when	Hent la "	
SS. State of I that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceded the petition qualified voters of the Republicant of the Petition of the Petition qualified voters of the Republicant of the Petition qualified v	Clube States		- 1 - 1	01	Hent DO 11	17
M. Bryttigh Dennis Gra on 13865 Briangate Wintly II. Kand 13865 Briangate Wintly II. Kand 13865 Briangate Wintly II. Kand II. Ka			1	July 1	11. +0 11	
Dennis Gra on 1385 Brianger Huntley II Kan 1305 Franker Huntley II Kan II Kan 1305 Franker Huntley II Kan II Kan II Kan II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I			1	+ NO	1/1 10 IIL	
In the fermion of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceded for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of the United States and that the irrespective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	The strain	N (1	01110	igale	ventes	Kane
SS. Solution of Kane Candy Wegnan (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER Bluff Rd. Willage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIN (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (a) (60/20) County of Kane , State of / that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceded as the petition of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sentiation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	10. //	Dennis Galon	13825 Brian	rgarl	Huntley	Kan
ss. SS. Standy Wegnan (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER Buff Rd, Willage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIV (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) 60/30, County of Kane, State of 1 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preceded as the petition of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sentiation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	huck House		13056 FX	AMATE	Hentley	Kan
Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER BLUFF Rd., Willage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIV (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (60/30, County of Kane , State of /L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preclast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is seination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	of Illinois)			0	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIV (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (60120; County of Kane , State of L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time of the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is sentiation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	nty of Kune) SS.			0.00	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of ELGW (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service) (60/30, County of Kane , State of L that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days precast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is semination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Pandy Wegnan 10	Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _	38 RIVE	on Bluff	Rd in
e) GOTSU, County of Kane , State of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to vois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days preclast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the time the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is semination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	1000 11	LGIN (if uni	ncorporated, list mu	inicipality th	at provides postal	service
ast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the tiling the petition qualified voters of the <u>Republican</u> Party in the political division in which the candidates is serination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)		, State of that	am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and qual	lified to vo
ing the petition qualified voters of the <u>Kepublican</u> Party in the political division in which the candidates is serination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	ast day for files of the active	es, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed i	n my presenc	e, not more than 90 d	ays prece
ination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	as day for ming of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best				
(Circulator's Signature)		747	Party in the politica	I division in	which the candidate	s is see
	ination/elective office, and that their resp.	convertesidences are correctly	stated, as above set to	πn.		
	ination/elective office, and that their resp					
	nation/elective office, and that their resp		Jan	dex 6	Den	0
	~	dy Wegman	before me, on	10-1	20-2019	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL JEFFREY A. MEYER	ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Sar	AL Sizulator)	before me, on	10-1	Signature) 20 – 20/9 Drifth, day, year)	<u> </u>

Ropullican Party for the form	y, in the State nois, do hereby petition that	of /L the following named	LINOI.	sons shall be a cand	County of lidate(s) of the	
NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.5	, complete the following (this informat	less an unexpired term is unexpired term ion will appear on the ballot)	38 R ELgi	N, IL 60/20	FF Rd	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during	UNTIL NAME CH last 3 years)		of each name chan	ge)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	RESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Jone a. Volet		13973 Red	norde	Hut Oca "	Kana	
2 Therisally Kalet		13973 les	more	Hunt De "	Kone	
3 Roge Wiencek		14042 K	ECHONO	Hut Day"	Kna	
* Barbaja Wienerk		14042RE	dmond	Hunt Deag	Kom	
6. Weman		14052 Rec		Huntley	lan	
T. Jank Phil		14/12 RED.	0	Hustley	Kone	
Thereso Mulia		14132 Ked	down d	Hundley IL	Kane	
9 nastorn		14153 Res	dmond	K. Den	Kan	
10. Lithers Fyce		14/23 E	Edmond	Hunglen	Kone	
ate of Illinois	SS.			8	.,	
Sandy Wegvenic	rculator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 lu-	in Bluff	! Refin th	
ity/yillage/Unincorporated Area of Electory	1	nincorporated, list it I am 18 years of age				
inois), that I am a citizen of the United States	그렇게 이 있을 사랑하다는 하지만 않는 그 모양됐다.			그 나는 아이를 가는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다.		
e last day for filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge an	d belief the pe	ersons so signing wer	e at the time	
gning the petition qualified voters of the	//	Party in the polit		n which the candida	ites is seekin	
omination/elective office, and that their respe	ctive residences are correct	ly stated, as above se	t forth.	,		
		Van	(Circulator	's Signature)	~_	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	I Cisconar	before me, on	0,0-	20-209 month, day, year)		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL JEFFREY A. ME	YER		(/			
Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires	of Illinois	22	(Notary P)	iblic's Signature)		

NAME	OFFIC	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman	Reorder A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is		38 RIVER BLUFF R ELGIN, IL.		
f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON				
(List all names do	uring last 3 years)	h	of each name chan			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT	
J. Byclowsh	JOHNNE BY HOUSKY	1425 HUBE	ook GT	Hurtley "	Kan	
Mary G. Watson	MARY A WATSON	12808 MES	4 5Mg	Authy	Kan	
Ja Kayler	0	12864 11to S.	4 ST.	Heat Day"	leva	
Fam Molandless	PAM MCCANDLES	5 12868 Mes	ast	Hunt Very	Kon	
Store Deaker	STONE DINKE	14235 FLAR	STATE CT	Huntley !	Can	
John Hone	John Hans	14244 1/00s	TOFF C	H. Rey	Ka.	
Pullus Varlet	Waynelloon	xxx 142	48 Ely	Hentley	Kon	
Delect Olyppente	ALBERTOIS ZEWSK !	14224 Flags	la John	Hunkery	Kan	
JIM SORCE	Jang. Lo	14204 FLAG.	STAFF CT	Hungley	Kon	
A Illinois	ss.			0		
and we wan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby (certify that I reside at	38 RN	er Bluft	Rd	
llage/Unincorporated Area of 4	EL61N (if un	incorporated, list i	municipality	that provides posta	al servio	
60124County of Kane	, State of _ / C that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qua	alified to v	
), that I am a citizen of the United St			1306 88		0.550	
at day for filing of the petitions and	1) //					
g the petition qualified voters of				n which the candida	tes is se	
ation/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set	forth.			
		Dan	Ly a	's Signeture		
<	1111		U /i	s Signadure)		
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Ja</u>	Endy Wegman	before me, on_	(Insert	nonth, day, year)		
THE PART OF ALL	(Name of Circulator)		(Inser	month, day, year)		
(SEAR) OFFICIAL SEAL JEFFREY A. ME	YER		(Notan Pr	iblic's Signature)		
Notary Public - State of	f Illinois SHEET NO.	23	(11010)	gridiale)		

	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here:	Kane County Recorder A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		38 RIVER BLAFF ELGIN, 12 60120		
equired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or RMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON				
(List all names	during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of	each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNT	
Po H	PERR GAL	171 - 41	. / /	11. 40. IL	11.0	
Jan Jan	THERE GIOSS	13607 W	200	Went SE	Kane	
mane Harris	JAVE HAJEK	13585 Ha	work	ventlas.	Kan	
Michele May	Michelellay	13567 Her	nlock	Hunt le	Kan	
N 5000	Paul Banasiuk	13567 He-	rlock	tuntles?	Kan	
Queno Fino	Eleanor Furno	13527 Hem	lack	Hunt les "	Kan	
Suran Hock	Suzar Hock	13511 Hem	lack	He to IL	V.	
2	CAROL MARTORA	o considered to	ct	11 + M IL	Nan	
Cane, Modern	0 -	6.20 5-54		11 the	Kan	
Buchrotts	KICHARD DUCKWARTER	//	ack ct	New lofy	Kane	
drugeeen	-Donna Swenson	13456 Nem	lock Ct	Justen	Kan	
2 Neiheles		13476 Nen	look G	Hunt la	Kan	
Illinois)			1		
of Kune) SS.					
ndy Wegnan	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at	38 RIV	on Bluff	Rd.	
lage/Unincorporated Area of	-161.	incorporated, list m				
166120 County of Kane	, State of that	I am 18 years of age of	r older (or 17	years of age and qua	alified to v	
, that I am a citizen of the United S					CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	
t day for filing of the petitions and	// //					
the petition qualified voters of tion/elective office, and that their n				which the candida	tes is se	
tion/elective office, and that their in	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set to))			
		Vas	de (vegne	_	
	10 20		(Circulator)	s Signature)		

NAME		OFFICE Kane County Researcher A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		ADDRESS 38 RIVER BLAFF G ELGIN, 1L 60120		
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, uni					
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON				
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 804 CKS WOOM	Bob CASPER	12829 me	ESA ST	HURTLEY	Kane	
2. Card Mantone	CAROL J. MANT	ONE 1293	MESAS	of fluntly	Kane	
3 Secentlys Pikett	SUEWIYA PICK	ETT 12939	UESASI	HUNTTZ	Kane	
5 Jagos M. fult	James M. Picket	12939 Me	sa St.	Duntley"	Kane	
6. Pas Biver	FAUL BROW	12959 ME	5A 51	HUNTLey"	Kane	
Vera Jeorsen		12989 M	ESA ey	Huntley"	Kane	
ANTHONY PRATT	aun Pros	13019 nn	esa ct	Sutledy	Kane	
Sufere trait	Davlene Pratl	13019 Me	ga Cti	Hant les	Kane	
10.00 Kurowski	ROBET frank	12968 Mes	a H	Xutlengt	Kane	
CARD IN		14267 Sun	lanca	Hunt len	Kane	
e of Illmis)) SS.			0		
Pandy Wegnan)		30 D.	on Bluff	10-1	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _ incorporated, list m	unicipality t	hat provides posta	1 111 1210	
le) 66/20 County of Kane	, State of that	I am 18 years of age of	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote in	
ois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta					그 아이지 맛있었다. 내 하는데 살살하다 보다.	
last day for filing of the petitions and a ning the petition qualified voters of t	/1 / /			rsons so signing were which the candidat		
nination/elective office, and that their res				which the cardida	es is seeking	
		\mathcal{L}	0 /	10 . 0 . 1		
	7.6Y (19)		(Circulators	s Signature)		
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ady Wegman	before me, on	10-	20 2019		
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert fi	month, day, year)		
Notary Public - State of Illi	inois 1/2022	\	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)		
My Commission Expires 7/3	SHEET NO.	25	/			

NAME	OFFIC	OFFICE Kane County Boorder A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	Reorder A Full Term is sought, unles			(IVER BLUFF R IN, IL 60/20	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 ORMERLY KNOWN AS	the state of the s	n will appear on the ballot)		010.0	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date of	of each name char		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		VILLAGE	COUNT
medich Bonefell	JUDITH BONAFEDE	14103 REDA	OND DR	the to	Ka.
Bren Boral de	5 A Mari - RAH Area	1483RE	MOND	11 100 11	do
Edwal 7 Kungh	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	14053 Res	lmond	Hut De	leva
Gold a turke		14053Rea	Imons	Hurtley"	Kon
Dobrt Whele		12805 M	ZIV	Huntley	Kan
anthur Back		12775 M	uir	Hustley	Kon
Menly Buch	1-	12775 M	41R	Hundley	Kan
Saw [(atardi		13831 TRA	VERSIST	Hert les	Kon
Frethy lonn	Kathy D'Ecnnell	100	AUEKSE	Hunker	Kan
Don't Vesture	David Diedenu	12682 11/vi	DA	Huntley	Kon
of el)) SS.			2	
got Range) (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	actify that I recide at	38 /	in Bluss	1. Ka
illage/Unincorporated Area of	-1		municipality	that provides posta	al service
60/20 County of Rane	11			7 years of age and qua	
s), that I am a citizen of the United St	ates, and that the signatures on t	this sheet were signe	d in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days prece
st day for filing of the petitions and	0 0 1				
g the petition qualified voters of	//			in which the candida	tes is see
nation/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.		
		Sar	da (Verme	
			(Circulato	's Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Il Wenver	before me, on	0	()-212 2NG	
	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		<u> </u>			
JEFFREY A. MEN Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires	/ER fillinois SHEET NO	26	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	

and State of	filiated with the Republianty, in the State Illinois, do hereby petition that the commination election for the office of the of	of //	LINOI. person or pers	sons shall be a candi	County of date(s) of the	
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).					
NAME	OFFIC	E	ADDRESS			
Sandy Wegman Frequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 517-10.2 8-8.1 or 10	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		38 RIVER BLUFF Rd ELGIN, IL 60/20			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAI	NGED ON	of each name chan	on)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Hilling	KEN ANDERSE	13371 6	Q25/1/10	thentler "	Kane	
2 C. Silehim	C. GILLHAM	13381 CM	estnew	Hunt Day"	Kone	
Joane Mittely	Juanno Mitchell	13401 Cres	tusin O	Hutter"	lena	
Fredow Prope	Frederis A Getri	/	estrien	Hut Deg	Kom	
6. Willia Legge	~	13040 (res	thew	Huntley	lan	
7. On Black	Ken Black	130 60 Cresty	wir Drive	Hustley	Kone	
8. Pot Brann	Pat Browser	13070 CTOS	view	Hundley	Kan	
9. De na a	JULIE DeLoncher	150 900KE	STVEN	Hert Leaf	Kon	
10.1 Call	RUTH METZGER	13797 BKI		Henken II	Kana	
Cemia o Dobre	DENNISTUODER	13729 Fairs	THE MY	Huntley	Kone	
State of County	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o		Salara and the salar	ber Bloff that provides bosts	RO in the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of Code) 60 (20, County of Code)				7 years of age and qua		
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United St	ates, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signe	d in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days preceding	
the last day for filing of the petitions and	1) 04	그림에 집에 대하다면 말하게 되었다.		내 하다. 뭐 되는 생각하면 보다 존개를 하였다.		
signing the petition qualified voters of	-//-			in which the candida	tes is seeking	
nomination/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	stated, as above se	uda	(Signature)	an	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Nam) of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	nonth, day, year)		
OFFICIAL SEAL JEFFREY A. ME Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires	YER of Illinois	27_		ublio's Signature)		

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	ALCO IS COLUMN
Sandy Wegma	n Kane Coun Reco	rder	38 R		FF I
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	stated here: year u	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)	3	6013	0
	uring last 3 years)	(List date of	f each name chan		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
Jaanne Wallets	JOHNNE WANTE	13475 Wear	Lawlord	Huntley"	Kan
por watson	Donald Wat	52 n 1344	5 potter	Unt les	Kan
Hogund blown	PRYMOND THOMAS	13435 n EADOW	LARK	Sunt Sunt	Kan
Joann Thomas	Joann Thomas	13435 MEADO	WLARK	Sunt Oly	Kan
raine Intuley	LORRAINE ANDEL	BERG HEADOW	LARK	Sunt lead	Kan
sports,	R. FSPOSITO	13395 Mélas	1 .	Aunt least	Kan
Juga Vieliko	Dwish+ Hibicke	13295 NIca	doulark	Sutter !	Kan
Pan Henbrix	Paintendrix	13284 M	eadoula	luter?	Kan
Roridget Gundt		13420 ansign	3	Just find	Kan
Thomas Dangery		13750 White	bahRd	furtley	Kan
of SQ)) SS.			0	
of Rane)		no h	- 01 00	10.1
indy Wegnan illage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby				Rd.
60120 County of Kane		incorporated, list m I am 18 years of age			
s), that I am a citizen of the United St					
st day for filing of the petitions and					
g the petition qualified voters of	the Republican	Party in the politic	al division in	which the candida	tes is se
nation/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.		
		SA	ul. 1	1)00000	سررا
	4 2 2		(Circulator	Signature	
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ndy Weaman	before me, on	10-70	2019	
	(Mame of Sizculator)		(Insertin	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SI	EAL MEYER	£	(/		
Notary Public - Sta		20	(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R ELG	IVER BLA IN, 12 6013	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 DRMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	ANGED ON			
(List all names di	voter's printed	(List date of	of each name char	ge) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNT
1000	Total	2 .5 /		1/ +0 11	11.
ma years	J STETSEMA	BHUNTLY	> R	want ly	Kane
Une sunche	I SeHLEPKOL	13435 1	DK	Sunt ly	Kan
wal walter 1	Russell Werbach	13454 IN	OP	Hunt len	Kan
Onlar Ollis	Bachera & Neil	13464 In		1/2 1ll	Kan
M TO TO	HENRY ZinniAL	13464 IV	45(-	1/2 + 1/1	11
William C.	Willen Convol		X. R	11 Px	Kan
of the comme	CILLIAN CONDOX	15474 ±vy	-	Huntley	Kan
Mary Sclands		13494 I	VY DA	Hunt les	Kan
Mancipelinele	FRANCISZI LINXKI	13250 CA	WARUL	Huntler	Kane
Reth Attwar	0 1/11/	13280 CA	NATTY	Unt 1 IL	Kan
910	Sons Trul	1328/Ca	/	// +// IL	
4 /10	Trong	10 CVI Ca	Tar	Nun las	Kan
· CEL)) SS.			0	
of tone)		20 h	2 11 00	10.1
nay Wegnan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o				
lage/Unincorporated Area of E	- 1			hat provides posta	
, that I am a citizen of the United St				years of age and qua	
day for filing of the petitions and a					
the petition qualified voters of	// //			which the candidat	
tion/elective office, and that their re	,				
		5	0. /1	10	22
		- Can	(Circulator	s Signature)	V
and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{2}$	ndy Weaman	before me, on	90-2	200	
Passassassassassassassassassassassassass	(Name of Sizculator)	ocioic inc, on	(Insert	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		< 84 <u></u>	//		
JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of	Illinois SHEET NO	29	(Notety Rul	blic's 8ignature)	
My Commission Expires 7	/31/2022		1		

NAME	OF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, u	nless an unexpired term is unexpired term	III a	IVER BLA IN, 12 6012	FF F
RMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME C during last 3 years)	CHANGED ON			
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	FSS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNT
+ 8.0	PAT LAPATKLEWICZ	17 0-1	1.	1. A) IL	11
almo paring	- HT LOPATKIEWICZ	13230 Rep 1	5.0	Henry	Kane
on dojuthuma		13235 RED A	FLDEK	Hunt Les	Kan
nat Helia	Matt Hetlin	13231 Ren	Alder	Huntlen	Kan
Jac Pier		13245 Red	color	VI. + lend	Kan.
20 00 Dulan		13687 Nem	1-1 81	11 4.0	11
2 2 1		1308/14	1110	Min Car	Kane
1. 200	0 .	1369/ Ken	och Kd	Hannel	Kane
1) Ochlessey	MAKIN JCHLESSINGS	C 13631 HEML	ock Ro	Author	Kane
Eague Dessury		13647 Henry	lock B	Hunt Jaz	Kane
11000 11/1/108	Diane Tiberi	13615 He	loo V Ad	the then?	1/4 11
The state of the s	The Truett	13013 90	A A D	1/1 + 1) IL	Kan
and A Dominos	ickendie Johne	5/36// Hand	and a	Hun les	Kan
1990)) SS.			·	
of Kano)		6	0, 00	74.7
ndy Wegnan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby				Rd.
	and the second of the second o	unincorporated, list m			
66/20 County of Kane		at I am 18 years of age			
, that I am a citizen of the United S t day for filing of the petitions and					
the petition qualified voters of	/ / /			n which the candidat	
ation/elective office, and that their re	10 /			which the candida	les is see
		, 5	0 /	1)	
		Jan	de U	Cegna	
	or v		(Cinculator	s Signature)	

NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegmo	A Full Term is sought, un stated here: year	erder lless an unexpired term is unexpired term	Z1 a	IVER BLA IN, 12 6012	FF R
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CI	HANGED ON	of each name char	ane)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Jama Hrase	LAURA HRABE	13223 SIERRI	GLEN RO	Hurtle !	Kane
un lando	Sanny Horphh	15723 SIENOF		Hent les	Kane
Live Myraghe	SusAN TROSKE	13233 SIST	RDA OFEN	Wunt land	Kani
the Suttle	Sopties THITILL	13252 Sugar	GEN ,	Lyst ley	Kan.
MARY STUMPT	1 . 1 /	BRICEL CEINS	RUGLE	Hunt ley	Kane
your & Walter	JOAN L. WALTER	-	DR	Huntly	Kane
Who ? Ale	Land to John	(3 585]	Y DV	the the	Kane
Monde Cline		135651VY	PR	Hunt ley	Kane
Carol Llassy	3/9/2	ED 13515 1	y	Mynt les	Kan
Much Wign	LINDA WIZA	13505	NY	Many Very	Kan
voi Pane) SS.		T0		
andy Wegnan	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIV	an Huce	Rd.
illage/Unincorporated Area of_	r-101.	nincorporated, list m			
66120 County of Kane	State oftha	t I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vo
s), that I am a citizen of the United st day for filing of the petitions and					
ig the petition qualified voters of				which the candidat	
nation/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set	forth.		
		Dar	day a	Degna	~
	Sand Whaman	AND ALTONOOPER PROPERTY.	(Circulator	s Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $ egthappa$	andy Wegman Wame of Sixulator)	before me, on	(Inser)	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SE			1		
Notary Public - State	e of Illinois SHEET NO.	2/	(Notary Pul	blic's Signature)	

	ADDRESS	
xpired term is EL 9	INFR BLA	
(List date of each name ch		
REET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
1 Enest View	Author 1	Kan
5 9 ist	1/ th) JIL	V
3 Maine in	Markey !!	Kan
820carres	Henry	Kan
52 Granera	Hustley	Kan
42 GRAINERY	furtly "	Kan
12 GRAINERY	Hantley	Kan
3 GFAINELY	thent len IL	Kan
13 GRAINERY	V. +0, XI	47.5
ONTROSE PKPL	our steep	Kane
- 7	agn 11	Kan
3 freing LN	Huten	Kan
/ /	2	
,	0 0	002000
I reside at 38 R/	ver Buff	Rd.
led, list municipality		
ears of age or older (or		
were signed in my prese owledge and belief the p		
n the political division		
s above set forth.	THE THIRD DISCOURTS	103 13 30
50,1	/.).	2
(Circollato	r's Signature)	~
ore me, on	1-211-2016	
	month, day, year)	
	1	
(Notary B	oblic's Signature)	
	(Insert	(Insert month, day, year) (Notary Public's Signature)

NAME	OFFI	OFFICE Kane County Recorder A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:		ADDRESS 38 RIVER BLAFF ELGIN, 1L 60120		
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name chan	na)		
NAME VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT	
hadle	B.G Allen	13303 Blue)	pird Lu	Hentler	Kane	
Brune Vagle	BRUCE NAGLE	13283 B).	rebrid.	Hently"	Kan	
Reta Dagle	Reta Nagle	132 83 6	Luching	Hunt Out	Kan	
Mary Jan	Mary Jford	13273BW	lebird,	Huntlery	Kan	
and Carpbell	CAROL CAMPBEL	13263 BLOKE	BiRP ,	Suntley	Kan	
Days House	DIANES. HOVAK	13302 Blu	epire)	funt lay	Kan	
John Word	KOBGET NOVAL	13302 BL.	.,	fent len	Kan	
Marin M Clipton	Ketther Witten	13312 Bli		untley!	Kane	
10.11.11.000 14	Linda Blaketa	13361 CAN		Hunt year	Kan	
Reprised & Deanila	DONALD SLAHETA	13361 CANH	RY,	Hutler	Kan	
e of the	ss.			0		
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _	38 RIV.	on Buff	Rd	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of E		ncorporated, list m				
ois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta		l am 18 years of age of his sheet were signed		9.1		
last day for filing of the petitions and a						
ning the petition qualified voters of t	, , ,	Party in the politic		which the candidat	es is se	
nination/elective office, and that their res	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set f	orth.			
		Jan	de l	vegn.	an	
5	ada Uhaman	Silver species and services and the services are services and the services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services and the services and the services are services are s	(Circulator's	Signature)		
ned and swore to (constituted) by 1000 OFFICIAL SE	AL Warne of Sizculator)	before me, on	(Insertin	20 - 20/9 sonth, day/year)		
JEFFREY A. M	EVED		/ /	*** **********************************		

	PRIMARY P	a valence and	200 10	TO 041200 0				
We the undersigned, members of and af	filiated with the republication in the State		Party and	d qualified primary e	electors of the County of			
1110	Illinois, do hereby petition that t	•						
	omination/election for the office of							
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).							
NAME	OFFIC	Œ	I	ADDRESS				
	Rane Coun	44	79 R	WED BIN	FF Rd			
Sandy Wegman	Bearder	- 7	501		. / ٨α			
	A Full Term is sought, unles	ss an unexpired term is	ELgI	1	1			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10	-5.1, complete the following (this information			60120				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names dur	UNTIL NAME CHAI ing last 3 years)		of each name chan	ge)				
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUME	SER	VILLAGE II	1,			
have schlaply	DAWN SCHLERS	13679 Be	rargate	Huntley"	fane			
27 / Seplant	LARREN Schlar 6	13679 Bk	MEGHL	Huntler"	Kane			
3 Mareta Dealer	MARKAU PRINSI	VILLE 13044	RISTOR	11. 100 11	1			
1 January Conservation	1110 M200511	1401 0PED.	Huse	11 -00 11	1			
40111111	INDA MORRECC	17060 NEDI	1 111	Henry leas	Kon			
6. 113	LINDA LA INVERDICE	130 46 YATE	IN WAS	Huntley	lan			
1 Dias		13048 Patr	willing	Hustley	Kone			
denno Mily		13028 Pals	cotton	Hundley	Kan			
Rever Sozogla	RENEELOWSK	13026 Ret	teisthe	Hertley	Kon			
9 Detail from	CHESTER LOZOGILI	130% PA	RIST WHY	He Ren	Kana			
10/12 /1 VOIT RUM A		129911 Pal	Not like	Hugh II	11.			
10110		1/2/19/100	reor very	1. must sent	non			
State of Ct C) SS.		U	E 69				
Janl Wegner) =		38 1.	B/ 01	00.			
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c			that provides post	al service/7in			
Code 60120 County of Kane				7 years of age and qu	Children Contract Contract			
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta				3				
the last day for filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge an	d belief the pe	ersons so signing wer	e at the time of			
signing the petition qualified voters of t	/ //			n which the candida	ites is seeking			
nomination/elective office, and that their res	spective/fesidences are correctly	stated, as above se	forth.	/ V				
	_	_ Da	vory (Vegn	an			
. S.	1 (Warnes		(Circulator	's Signature)				
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Mame of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)				
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL			(/					
JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of		3 ×	(Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)				
My Commission Expires 7		-		1				

NAME		OFFICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	Rane Cou Roorde A Full Term is sought, un stated here: year	r'	ELg1	NIL	FF Ra
equired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8,1 or 10-5	The second secon	tion will appear on the ballot)	1	60/20	
(List all names durin	g last 3 years)	(List date	of each name char		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUME	BER	VILLAGE	
a Breveton		14015 Kel.	va RI	Hut On "	Kan
D d Bas		11/25/1/	0.01	11 10 11	1
O Cloudes		14027 NE	BUGA Pe	Huntry	Row
1) Jana Mitrie		14035 h	Lekna	Hutter"	lone
Mula March		14035 h	elena	11 100 1	1
1		125511	11 1	11 1001	11
Jerry Jan		13754	teleno	Huntley	lan
Keethlas Mega		139441	Helena R	Hustley	Kon
0-1 10-11-0		129941	1000 RD	11 10 1	V-
They warmen		13/4/	Jeuna 1	Herskey IL	Name
Doll Min		13914N	eleva	Hertley	Rose
Fre willer		13913	REMON	Heer Ken	Kan
11/11.89		139321	1.1.1	14. 08 IL	11
Mullia Fre		1/1/7/	game	11. angrey	1000
)) SS.			-	
of Kane) 33.		2.0	000	1- 0
endy Wegnany	Circulator's Name) do hereb	certify that I reside at	38 Km	- 15 July	RLi
illage/Unincorporated Area of E	7/1	unincorporated, list		that provides post	al service
60 D. County of Kene	/) //	at I am 18 years of age			
), that I am a citizen of the United Sta		n this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days prece
at day for filing of the petitions and ar	e genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge ar	nd belief the p	ersons so signing wer	e at the tin
g the petition qualified voters of the	elephlica	Party in the poli	tical division	in which the candida	ites is see
ation/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correct	tly stated, as above se	et forth.		
	V	500	l .	10 10	
		Ja	(Circulato	r's Signature)	an
	1 11/enue	~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	0,	2-20 200	
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Manae of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEA			/		
JEFFREY A. ME	YER	> =	(Notary P	uetic's Signature)	
Notary Public - State	of Illinois SHEET NO.	7 5			

NAME	OFFIC	OFFICE Kane County Bearder A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman	Rearder A Full Term is sought, unle			38 KIVER BLUFF Rd ELGIN, IL		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		n will appear on the ballot)		60/20		
(List all names du	ing last 3 years)	(List date of	of each name chan			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Bearing Story L.	9 11	12062 Da	C. Do.	1/2 40 IL	V.	
2. Orgo Stromben	Hugo Mila	13982 Kg	acour.	there ley	fane	
With pruggyshi	Aida Swiegauski	13952 Red	mon d	tutley "	Row	
remard lawalloski	RICHARD KOWA KOSKI	13892 lac	thong	Hutter	lona	
Rennatta Jeggins	Rennatta Higgins	12860 Apple	gate Dr	Hunt Deay	Kon	
CARONO DELLUSA	Ciral he Luc	C13 905 / Ve	Ena R	Huntlen	lam	
6. The trees	Toe Crirco	13945 Kel	enald	Huntlend	Kana	
7. Sendra Ja Croce	SANDRA IN CRIECO	13945 Herens	De.	He len	Ka -	
B. Jan 10 46	LARRY A. FISCHER	13955 HEZE	NA	14.10	Kan	
9. 1 * ch	- The same of the	13955 Kel	RI	1/ 100 11/	K.	
10. 15	Name King	1397 = HE	SURRE	The al III	11	
10000	1 1421-7X 0 11803	DITO VE	CENON 1 X	11 and real	Cone	
e of GCC S	ss.					
nty of Asse	1 120 21 20 20 20 20 20 21	822712001 FF0 18	30 D.	- Bl	SE D	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of		and a series of the series	that provides posta	A ServiceV	
le)60129County of Kane	17			7 years of age and qua		
ois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	The second secon					
last day for filing of the petitions and a	0 - 111					
ing the petition qualified voters of				in which the candida	tes is seek	
nination/elective office, and that their re-	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	torth.	40		
		Jan	Circulator	's Signature)	~	
5	-d lib mes	n	0/0	2 of of		
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>O</u>	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on_	(Insen)	month, day, year)		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SI	EAL		(/			
				Blic's Signature)		

NAME		OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman	Kane Cowi Bearder	r'	ELG1	- 72	IFF RO	
ff required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	stated here: year u -5 1, complete the following (this informati	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)		60120		
(List all names dur	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	of each name chan	ge)		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	1	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNT	
18 Malin	1	12211 1.1	7	1/2 M ,IL	11	
Nac 10h		13346 Way	relum	the stay	/true	
the to him		13330 AND	breken	treating	Kun	
The fen ()		13302 km	oretun	Her Alex	1	
Motoran	-	12505 YV	11/10/	1 00 14	-	
10		1250/ /07	0'	Hersey !	Kan	
Out the		1351/ /1	Costone	Huntley	lan	
ram)tone		13535 40	low Pive	Let 86. 4	la.	
James Wolle		13557 W	1- 8:	11 1004	11	
Mars OP 11		7557	O	Hung lead	Mare	
to the super		13551 Jell	When	Huntley	Kane	
Juda Waneg		13610 /Ne	landen	Huntles	Kans	
fatrice Remod		13602 h	Nm/R.	11 10 11	K.	
of the P		113402	work pr	Musex	Man	
V.)) SS.	8		D		
of Rane)		200	01		
andy Weg man	Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 MI	ER DLU	FR	
illage/Unincorporated Area of C	$\frac{261N}{1}$ (if un	incorporated, list n	nunicipality t	hat provides posta	al service	
160120 County of KKME	, State of / that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	alified to vo	
s), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	tes, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	l in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days prece	
st day for filing of the petitions and ar						
ng the petition qualified voters of the		Party in the politic	cal division in	which the candida	tes is see	
nation/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.	1		
		Jans	le U	emuan	_	
C	1 7,0		(dirculator	s Signature)		
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Weg mar	before me, on	10-	20-2019		
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert	nonth, day, year)		
(SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of	IIIII IOIS I			>		
My Commission Expires	7/31/2022 SHEET NO. <	57	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)		

	A Full Term is sought, un stated here: year i	less an unexpired term is unexpired term tion will appear on the ballot) HANGED ON	EL g	601	
(List all names d	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON(List date of STREET ADDRI	The second second second	ige)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI	The second second second	ige)	
1 Dalue	PKRIKMON		ER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
a Dylue	1/1////////////////////////////////////	13210 Celu	Carlo	Lent le 1/2	Kane
1000	C BYBEE	13227 POPLAR	WAY	lest lind	Kane
and the		13253 Popla	way/	Auther	Kane
You Entitling	p	13282 Porla	, Wan	Hent On "	Kan
Ol Danh	C Dobrzynski	13262 Pop	lar Way	Hutler"	Kane
Ladychi.		13262 Pox	las Was	Hent le	Kane
Michael Jaina		13242 Pop	for way	Huntler"	Kane
Ken Bretz	KEN KRETZ	13222000	ex Way	Hunt On	Kane
Monin	D.	13270Rell	Oller	Hent for	Kan
Bart me Manu	Barb Mc Manus	17260 Reda	eldler an	Unter 1	Kane
of U)) SS.			,	
of Kan)		n	01 00	70 7
indy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby				Rd, in
illage/Unincorporated Area of to 160120, County of Kane		nincorporated, list m t I am 18 years of age of			
), that I am a citizen of the United St	50				
st day for filing of the petitions and					
g the petition qualified voters of	1) //	_ Party in the politic			
ation/elective office, and that their re	A SHOULD BE SHOULD SHOU				
		S. C.	1. (,)	
		Jones	(Erculator	s Signature)	~
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{2}a$	ndy Wegman	before me, on	0/12	2016	
a and sworn to (or animiled) by Ou	Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Jasert r	month, day, year)	

NAME		OFFICE			ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term	: year une	der ss an unexpired term is expired term	38 RI ELG	VER BLA IN, 12 6012	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 ORMERLY KNOWN AS		wing (this information _UNTIL NAME CHAN	NGED ON		A484-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	
NAME (List all name	during last 3 years) VOTER'S P	RINTED	(List date o	f each name chan	ge) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (or	237	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNT
1. 11900	1 4	1	1	1.5	1 0 IL	
sonal grany	Donald	e karly	13002 Appl	ewood D	hentley	Kane
Susar Velman	Susan S	Schuart	12982 app	ayoud	Hunt 6	Kane
(and MOVE)	Caro	ROSAL	12977 ADD	Juna	12 + PO-IL	1.1
0 11 11	12 0	14.204	1216677	HWOOD	1/ 100 IL	Kan
Sonita Drafft	Donita C	5 rg+1+	12912 App	ewood	Hunley	Kan.
Juli Dekilf	Judi S	chilt	12251 Ch	erry the	tunt leg	Kane
Tatricia Egas	PATRICIA	EGAN	12211 Cler	JADON	Sunt len	Kane
x + 0.	Do	7. /-	12261 Che	11 00	11. +O ac	. 1
11 100	Varilla	10 auc		19ther	Will Delle	Kane
Karen a & Cornos	KARENHO	CONDOR	12705 Oak GK	OVEDRY	hent leg	Kane
Krihad Wagh	ACMARD W	VAOGHE	12115Ock 62	one Dr.	Juntles	Kan
pulal Ynegy	Richard G.	regen	12664 Toll G	/ Dr	Huntber 1	Kan
i el	3				0	19.11
of Kane	ss.					
1 111			UNICKS - NOON SEE STUDY - THO WATER - NOT HOUSE !	30 D.	20 RJ DR	10.1
					on Buff	
llage/Unincorporated Area of					hat provides posta	
	, State of				years of age and qua	
), that I am a citizen of the United at day for filing of the petitions an						
g the petition qualified voters of	/) /	lican			which the candidat	
ation/elective office, and that their	10/	Contract of the second			The surrous	
		56	, 5. () /,)	_	97
			Vand	Circulator's	man	
	and We			O lo a	s Signature)	
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by \sum	andy We	gman	before me, on	(Jesenin	nonth, day, year)	
OFFICIAL S	EAL	persisten /			, doj, jedij	
JEFFREY A. Notary Public - Stat	e of Illinois			(Notery Pul	olic's Signature)	
Trotal y Lubilo - Otal	- J IIII 1010 OI	HEET NO. 🗳	1 7	/ /		

NAME	OFF	OFFICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, un stated here:	erder less an unexpired term is unexpired term	210	IVER BLA IN, 12 601	
RMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informate UNTIL NAME CH s during last 3 years)	ANGED ON			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
alana Men	BJohnny Stone	13067Wp0		1 60 .11	No
1 S. 11	7 1 1 1		usen.	1/ 10 M	Kan
Solding	011	12 13047 WK	OKIK	then by	Kan
2) way min	Sharrow Adelman	13007 W	Cossi Ci	Author	Kan
an kerry	AL	12970W00	nsii	Hent len	Kan
gen W. Back	EUJENEW BACH	13185 W. IU	12015	Heart lead	Kan
Soustine Wie	Christinie Wies	13125 II	linois	4. + 2.	10
Amorrile	AMYTPLA	170-11	101/5	11- 10-11	Kan
7 114	2	- 13	140/5	1/10	Kan
Check and	Richal Swop-	13085 LT	UDV	1/ 10 IB	Kan
Man Jane	S (A) 40 (A) (A)	13085 /W/	NOIS DK	Hentley	Kar
Souse Kraybell	LOUISE KRAYBILL	1303514	LINDIS	Hustley	Kan
all 0)			,	
Kane) SS.	8/4		040	
ndy Wegnan	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIV	on Bluff	Rd.
age/Unincorporated Area of_	ELGIN (if ur	nincorporated, list m	nunicipality t	hat provides pos	tal servic
66/20 County of Kane		l am 18 years of age			
	States, and that the signatures on				
	d are genuine and that to the bes				
the petition qualified voters of	10			which the candid	ates is se
torreceive onice, and that their	respective residences are correcti	y stated, as above set	ortn.		
		Jan	da le)egge	~
3			Grculator	s Signature)	
and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\underline{\smile}$	andy Wegman	before me, on	10-2	0-2019	
OFFICIAL S	EAL Sizulator)		Unservi	nonth, day, year)	
JEFFREY A.	MEYER ?		(1)	Signature)	
Notary Public - Sta					

NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR CITY (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) NAME (optional) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VOTER'S PRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR CITY RR NUMBER VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VOTER'S PRINTED STREET ADDRESS OR CITY RADDRESS OR CITY RADDRE	20 0	
NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (Optional) RR NUMBER WILL ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT A STREET ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (Optional) RR NUMBER WILL ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT A STREET ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (Optional) RR NUMBER WILL ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT A STREET ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT A STREET ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT A STREET ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT A STREET ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT AND ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT AND ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ASSIL MOBINET WAS NOT AND ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL) ADDRESS OR CITY OF THE NAME (OPTIONAL ADD		
NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (Optional) WHO WILL LAND WILL 35/1 Abbuston the RICHARS WILL 35/1 Abbuston the Row Machine 1343 (Abbuston the Dodge Machine 1343 (Abbuston the Dodge Machine 1343) Abbuston the Donestant Tom Donestant 1341 (Abbuston the Donestant 1341 (Abbust		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER V LIM WILL RICHARS WILL 135/1 Abbritan Hundren Will RICHARS WILL 134/1 Abbritan Hundren Will ROW Mach 134/1 Abbritan Hundren Will Row Mach 134/1 Abbritan Hundren Will Row Mach 13/3 (Abbritan Hundren Will RR NUMBER V RICHARS WILL 134/1 Abbritan Hundren Hundren Will ROW Mach 13/3 (Abbritan Hundren Will RR NUMBER V RICHARS WILL 134/1 Abbritan Hundren Hundren Will RICHARS WILL 134/1 Abbritan Hundren	Y, TOWN OR	
RICHARS WILL (357/Affant) And Market Hand Culchy Debutan Juna 1344/ Addition than the Row Market Hand Row Market Have June 1343/ Abbination than the Diane Market Have 1343/ Abbination than the Diane Market Have 1343/ Abbination than the Diane Market Have 1341/ Abbination than the Diane Market Have 1341/ Abbination that Diane Market Library 1341/ Abbination than the June 1341/ Abbination that I abbination that I reside at 38 RIVER and Huse of State of Library and that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of 3), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not st day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons st day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons st	VILLAGE	COUNT
RICHARD WILL 1357/Afford Mandal Manda	10. IL	Un .
Debutah Dilitar 13441 Addition the Row Mach J. 13431 Abbinston the Dody Mach J. 2 13431 Abbinston the Down EL RAUPI 13431 Abbinston the Diane M. Raupp 13411 abbinston the Diane M. J. 146 13401 ABBINSTON the Diane M. J. 146 13401 ABBINSTON the Diane M. J. 146 13401 ABBINSTON the Diane M. J. 146 13127 SILVER BIRCH Hunston to Diane M. J. 13127 SILVER BIRCH Hunston to Diane M. J. 13127 SILVER BIRCH Hunston Diane M. J. 146 120 County of Kane J. State of J. L. that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of the J. 146 120 County of Kane J. State of J. L. that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of the J. 146 120 County of Kane J. State of J. L. that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of the J. 146 120 County of Kane J. State of J. L. that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of the J. 146 120 County of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not at day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that the signature of the petitions and are genuine and that the signature of the petitions are set the petitions and are genuine and that the signature of the petitions are	O I	Nane
Jody Maylo/2 13431 Abbination Here Dianem Roupp 13411 abbination	May	Kan
Jody Maylo/2 13431 Abbination Here Dianem Roupp 13411 abbination	They	Kan
Dianem Raupp 13 411 abbitishm the Dianem Tom Biorysten 1312) SILVER BIRA Hust abbitished Area of ELGIN (if unincorporated, list municipality that probability country of Kane, State of 12 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not at day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set and that the total part of the United States and that the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set and the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons set.	stell	Kan
Digner Raup 13 411 abbusom being the States, and that he signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not a day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons s	nt lin	Kan
SS. Say The 3 to ABB NOTON Harmonian Solution State of Land State State of Land State State of Land State Sta	. HO . IL	Kan
Say THE 1340 ABBINGTON HILL AND SHOP OF THE SERVENT AND SOLVENT AN	101	Naris
Jablonger Tom Bronger 1312) SILVER BIRGH Hus of Land Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER lage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIN (if unincorporated, list municipality that professional profession	1001	Nan
Tom Biorgest 1312) SILVERBIRG Huse States and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not tay for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons s	Wary	Kane
SS. of	when	Kan
of	Wer	Kan
of Carculator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 38 RIVER (If unincorporated, list municipality that proceedings of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not at day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons signed.	/	
(if unincorporated, list municipality that proceedings of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not that I am 18 years of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not the day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons signature.	4	
(if unincorporated, list municipality that proceedings of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not at day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons s	Buff	Rd.
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons s		service
t day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons s	100 to 10	
0 //		
the petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which		
ation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	cii the candidate	15 15 501
5-0-11		1
Circulator's Signal	rature)	

Republican Party for th	ne (nominal	s, do hereby petition that tion/election for the office of of election).			sons shall be a cand	
Sandy Wegman Mrequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2.8-8.1 or 10-5.1, cr		OFFICE			ADDRESS	-
		A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	nder ss an unexpired term is expired term	III a	IVER BLA IN, 12 6012	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all name		UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	of each name chan	ge)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ky S. her	700	GERL KUSIT	17410 ABG	pura	Hunten "	Kane
agin muska	De.	rise muska	13420 Abb	ing for	Hunt le	Kane
29Mmt	1	MARTIN	13430 Abhin	-	furtles"	Kane
May March	100	. 1	13430 Abb.	NSTON	Hent (2)	Kant
King - wint	INO.	rivene Ithin	1356 8 A35	1 100	tent for	Kane
Willin Rollans	PH	HLIP ROPEET	513551 40	He In	He the	Kane
K. Bugart	Kn	y Bengaet	13551 HA	BINGTON	Hurtle "	Kane
Bunk	2	o Brugart	13531 AM	LINGTON,	Hurt ly	Kane
etty Cardinal	BET	TY CARDINAL	13521 ABB	NGTON	Hutley"	Kans
of the)	SS.				
andy Wegnan	(Circula	ator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	38 RIV	on Bluff	Rd in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of	EL6	(if unit	ncorporated, list n	nunicipality t	hat provides posta	
e) 66120 County of Kane	April 20	11-2-1			years of age and qua	
ois), that I am a citizen of the United last day for filing of the petitions an						
ning the petition qualified voters of	5.5 6.0	Pepublican			which the candida	
nination/elective office, and that their	respective	e residences are correctly				
	ne.v		Jank	A Circulator	s Signature)	÷
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by 🔽	Dandy	Wegman	before me, on	10-20	- 21V9	
OFFICIAL SEAL	-	me of Sirculator)		tinsertr	nonth, day, year)	
	YER	l .	//	(Natary Phil	olicis Signature)	
Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires		SHEET NO	42	Jones y P	o orginature)	

19	Party, in the State	of 121	INDIS		County of		
Republican Party for the	f Illinois, do hereby petition that nomination/election for the office (date of election).				0.00		
NAME	OFFI	OFFICE		ADDRESS			
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unle	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R EL g	IVER BLAGOID			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON					
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
16 mis Park	Ohris Mac	13,485	1.11	16. 10. 1	Vone		
2 Declina - Maka		1346 Itom	Hill	Antlen"	Kane		
12 Johnson	L. JOHNSON	13484 Sta	NEHA	Lutles "	Kane-		
4 Call Hupert	C. Hupert	13504 Stor	vEH.11	Hent for"	Kane		
Sange M Hard	Sadra Hupert	135045101	reth 11	theat len!	Kane.		
6 Chery Mayer	Chery MANZER	13524 An	alliad	funt lin	Kane		
mot In Hundley	Janet M Hundley	12798 Jumber	Creek Pr.	Hent land	Kane		
8. ARodes Hundley	RHODES HUNDLEY	12198 TIMBE	R CREEK	Hunt Can	Kane		
" Ville Sugar	VERA Ibach	12790 Timb	ertreck	Hentlow	Kane		
10. any flyay	TAMES S. ROBA	18201 Time	PERLAG	Gantley	Kane		
State of State)) SS.			10			
County of Kaple)		20 h	3- BI BB	10.1		
CityVillage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of	certify that I reside at _ incorporated, list m			/td., in the		
Code) 100120 County of Kane	and the second s	I am 18 years of age of					
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United St	53						
the last day for filing of the petitions and a	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	at the time o		
signing the petition qualified voters of	the Republican	Party in the politic	al division i	n which the candida	tes is seeking		
nomination/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set f	orth.	11			
		Jand	(E) culator	Signature)			
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\frac{\sqrt{2}}{2}$	ndy Wegman	before me, on	0/0-	20-2019			
OFFICIAL SEAL	Manue of Gizculator)		(Insert	month, day, year)			
(SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires 7	Illinois	43	(Notery Pi	nlic's Signature)			

19	affiliated with the Republicant Party, in the State of Illinois, do hereby petition that	of 141	LINOIS		County of	
be held on March 17, 203	nomination/election for the office (date of election)	or offices hereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Prin	nary Election to	
NAME	OFFI	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year ur	cde_r ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 RI EL g.	VER BLA N, 12 601		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON				
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	voter's PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 Carole Moleter	CAROLE MOLITOR	13167 Silv	w Buch	Ne 10- 11	Kane	
2 Colore A melitar	CHAPLES A. M. Sta	1367 SAA1	Bank .	1. +19 IL	Kane	
3 Roman	Roccoidma	1317751	vev	11 +00 1	12	
4 mar p. U	Mary Rehfas	13217 SINCE	B.	100	Kane	
5 /2 / 0/10/10	Thank T Mahlye	1322751	Burko	1/2 HO) IL	11	
6. 81. M. Jed	THOIS I MANY	132875	VEIL MAC	LL + D	Kane	
This The start	Laus Tollet	13186 Sicv	WE BUILD	IL HOOL		
Mrs House	Loon ZEMON	1217150	6 5	V +0 1	Kane	
	D. J. RII	13/16 Silve	Jung	11. 100 H	Kane	
	Coal a Cultury	1316651181	3(0	11 to 1	Kane	
Jana House	GERALD O'LEMY	13134 Selve	~ ruck	Hunky	1 Kane	
ounty of Kane	ss.			,		
Sandy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	sertify that I reside at	38 RIV	an BLUFF	Rd. in th	
ity/Village/Unincorporated Area of		incorporated, list m				
ode) 66/20 County of Kane		I am 18 years of age				
inois), that I am a citizen of the United St						
e last day for filing of the petitions and gning the petition qualified voters of				rsons so signing we which the candid		
omination/elective office, and that their re	/			which the candid	ates is seekii	
		Jand	alv	yman	_	
1	1 11	100 E	(Circulator	s Signature)		
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by \sqrt{Q}	Name of Siculator)	before me, on	(Insertin	-20/9 nonth, day, year)		
OFFICIAL SEAL	}	er grove sales	//			
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires 7/31/20	SHEET NO	44	(Notary Pol	dic's Signature)		

1/1/2	Party, in the	the following named p	LINOI erson or per	sons shall be a cand	County of		
NAME	OFFI	OFFICE		ADDRESS			
Sandy Wegman Hrequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	Kane Cour Recorder A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un 0-51. complete the following (this information	/ ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R ELgi		FF Rd		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH/	ANGED ON	f each name chan	200			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
Barbara S. Gentron	Barbara Siljestrom	946 Dia	ce ave	Elgin Con	Kane		
Mehmouton	Deborah Morton	934 Dian	LAVE	Elgin "	Kane		
Sephane Hittob	Stephanie Morton	2462 Amber	ln	Etgin "	Kane		
Bol morton	BOB Morton	934 DI #	Æ	ElGW.IL	6012		
PMDZm	Paul Largor	963 Stone have	107	Elgin	60124		
In Co	Micarel T. Willy	287 ME culo	prene	eyw "	60123		
Carole Handro	& Carole Handy	ock 9.35 D	IANE	ELGIN	6012		
Sed Benen	TED HEISE	EHOUS WOOD	BRIDGE	G161N "	6012		
Color Stocker	Robert Brocker	8Nd2 Edge	wad R)	Elgin "	Kane		
". Michael Jeny	Michael J Kenyo	1250 E. MI	ain st	SUFFRIT	Kan		
of)) SS.						
ty of De Co)		all D	0			
Village/Unincorporated Area of_	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of				, in th		
e) 60123, County of Kceno		incorporated, list m I am 18 years of age of					
is), that I am a citizen of the United St	ates, and that the signatures on t	this sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90 d	days precedir		
ast day for filing of the petitions and a ng the petition qualified voters of	the Rebublecau						
nation/elective office, and that their re	1	stated, as above set	orth.	which the candidat	les is seekin		
		RU	Sel	estion.			
	6:1:		(Circulator	s Signature)			
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by KO	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	nonth, day, year)			
(SEAL) JOCELYN MESPIN	IOSA	1000	UL TH	Espuraco .)		
**************************************		.1	141 1 5 1	olic's Signature)			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unl	ess an unexpired term is EL ginexpired term	RIVER BLA 31N, 12 6012	FF R	
DRMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH		Phonon I		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Searce Madein	SHAKON MADSEN	13953 Persylverin'	Auftent ley	Kane	
Jana 7 acts	NGAN FOOLE	12976 Pany Storm	Stentley	Kane	
J. Small	JIM SMAN	12974 Parasitaina	Hent len	Kane	
Heri broce		12984 Canulai	Hunt On	Kane	
Tenda & Land	LINDALUNDY	13034 Gand June	Kent De	Kane	
Thusting Dogo	SI CHATTINE TOO	795/3036 Brushon	Mently	Kane	
Sur ou de	OFKUS.	N3026 Pennellan	- La Ila	Kane	
WILLIA, CHOBOYA	Wellin Verke	13034 PENDERINO 4	E Verole	Kane	
ocque John	Sacone Johnson		H. 700 "	Kane	
& est Briego	BETTY BR. 1800 FAMA	130 16 Penngles	4 10	Kane	
42)	The same	my my	14116	
of lane) SS.	V			
indy Wegnan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 38 R	IVER BLUFF	Rd. in	
	Annual Company of the Party of the Company of the C	nincorporated, list municipality		19이상 15 10 10 10 15 15	
66120 County of Kane		l I am 18 years of age or older (or			
	States, and that the signatures on d are genuine and that to the best				
g the petition qualified voters of	()	Party in the political division			
ation/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correctly				
		Sandy 11	Deaman		
			tor's Signature)		

NA	ME	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
J	vegman	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	rder ss an unexpired term is expired term	38 RI ELGI	VER BLA IN, 12 GOID	FF Ro
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
NAME	(Cist all harnes during las	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRI	each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 P. Tax	n/m Po	A) TONDA	1ma Polt	1 %	14.10. 1	Kane
2 51 (Mu)	He where	NORDH SOUL	1 CHILL	Court	11 0 0 11	11
3 V	111.	Madax	12790 100	16	the they	Kane
Thursday.	Much 3	on Moure	ERETE	2	tunt les	Kane
Jastyn S	Mult 1	ALTON KN WY	126 12883 C	ARA HIL	Hunt lez	Kane
mines	Two It	LUE LUE 2	12728 TACIN	2 H. 11	Justles	Kane
Mail &	Denner GA	41 Benner	12858 Far	m 4116	Sant lely	Kane
Larlata /	cene ha	arbara Ficne	12848 Fam	1/1/	Hunt lely	Kane
Dry Ba	um Jo	Y BARKON	12766 Wes	consu	the Then	Kano
9. Herry A.	tone HE	ENRY STONE	12964 Wise	orge ,	Gentler V	Kins
Dayla Neet	Kler Par	la Mich Dein	12962 WISC	onein Cr	Hutlen	Kans
te of PQ	/)~~ //	14 / 11504 / 11		2.31.	1	19.116
unty of Vane	, ;	SS.				
Jandy Wes	man (Circu	ilator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	38 RIV.	on Bluff	Rd. in
y/Willage/Unincorporated		7 /	ncorporated, list m			
de) 66/20 County o	Kane	Alberta Control of the Control of th	I am 18 years of age of			
nois), that I am a citizen	of the United States, a	and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days preced
		nuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing wer	e at the time
ning the petition quali		* 21 NOS	Party in the politic		which the candida	tes is seek
mination/elective office,	and that their respecti	ve residences are correctly	stated, as above set f	orth.	1	
			Jand	is a	eguan	/
	\leq ,	1.0		Girculator's	s Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or aff	irmed) by <u>Va na</u>	Megman (Memor Ciscolator)	before me, on	/Unserte	nonth, day, year)	
2004	OFFICIAL SE	ÂL		(IIISEILT	Juli, day, year)	
(SEAL)	JEFFREY A. Mi lotary Public - State		(1)	(Notany Pul	officis Signature)	
1 1	otaly rubile - State	s 7/31/2022 ET NO	4/	(Hotaly)	- Gigitalaro	

	NAME	OFF	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman		A Full Term is sought, unl	ess an unexpired term is enexpired term	38 R EL g		FF F	
If required pursuant FORMERLY KNOW	VN AS	0-5 1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON				
	(List all names du	ving last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	of each name char	ge) CITY, TOWN OR	Г——	
	S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNT	
Chin	Lline	Cheril Ross	17955 WUXUM	sinlix	U. 16 "	Kan	
Wend	moran	. 0.	12957 Wins	سانيه"	VI. +0"	Kan	
Weller	Links	WILLIAM EISENIEN		CUTIA	Hent On "	Kan	
Beverle	Busenner 90	Beverly Eisenmen		consin	He I len	Kan	
Wand	Variat	Dennis Vander Vors	1.1.		Huitler	Kon	
Marie	Prester	Manie Prester	13056 6150		Un Ilen	Kin.	
Mulo	Marya	MICHAELNOPEN	13086 NISO1		Hent Per	Ran	
Brend	Morgan	had Vorces	13086 Wisco	NSIN	Huntle	Kane	
CAROL	STONE	Saul Stone	13067 WW	Loven	Antlen	Kan	
Mary	ine CASSATA	Mariprie 6.	13046 W	Scorsin	14. 10011	Kan	
of do		, Casset	· · · ·		8	1.14.11	
ty of Ke	re) SS.			190		
kandy b	Vegnan	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIV	on Buff	Rd	
	11		nincorporated, list n				
60120 c			I I am 18 years of age				
		ates, and that the signatures on					
		are genuine and that to the best					
		the <u>Kepublican</u> spective residences are correcti			n which the candida	tes is se	
mation relective	omoe, and that their re	spective residences are correcti	y stated, as above set	n /	1		
			Jano	all)egum	1	
	<	9 7.9		Girculator	s Signature)		
ed and sworn to	The second second	ndy llegman	before me, on _	10-20	-2019		
accommens	OFFICIAL JEFFREY A	SEA(Name of Circulator)		(Insert	nonth, day, year)		
(SEAL)	Notary Public S	tate of Illinois pires 7/31/2023 REET NO.	0.001 10	(/_	blic's Signature)		
1					The state of the s		

NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) Shirt of HASOR Republican of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican processor of the Petition qualified voters of the Republican processor of the Rep	the day of the second s			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) Shirt of Fahnson Ray UCTSCH BYRWCR WILL SHIP SHORTA BYRWCR WILL SHIP SHORTA BYRWCR WILL SHIP LINE SHORTA SOLUTION BYRWCR WILL SHIP SOLUTION BYRWCR WILL SHIP SOLUTION SS. AND WEGMAN (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (and Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (circulator's Name) do hereby certicage/Unincorporated Area of ELG IN (circula	n unexpired term is Cired term	38 RI EL gi	VER BLA N, 12 601	
NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) The has been son to be signatured and that I am a citizen of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the petition qualified voters of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that the signature of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that to the petition and are genuine and that to the petition and are genuine and that the signature of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that the signature of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that the signature of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that the signature of the petition qualified voters of the petition and are genuine and that the signature of the petition and are genuine and that the petition are petition and are genuine and that the petition are petition and are genuine and that the petition are petition and are genuine and that the petition are petition and are genuine and that the petition are petition are petition are	DON			
Brand Brown Brewer Brown	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER	S OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUN
RAY UCTSCH BY QUESCH BY QUESCH BY QUESCH BY QUESCH BY QUESCH BY QUESCH ALLER STREET SHOPE ALLER STREET SHOPE AND THE TO HAVE		1 0	// se_ il	11
Branch Br	1034 Stone Cr	ch G	chrole	Kan
Brown Brewer Brown Maure West Swind Lugard Will Short Short Short Short I Shor	1974 Stone	2	Jun Tag	Kan
Marshadysalman MBruser Week-Burnal Lugger R. White Short Short Just Short I Slove Short Gloria 9mitt Ss. My Wegnan (Circulator's Name) do hereby certifage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIN (if unincomposited Area) (if unincomposited Area of ELGIN (if unincomposited Area) (if unincomposited	967 Stove C	reek a	Gentle	Kan
Slove Switch Gloria Smitt Slove Switch Gloria Smitt South Marie Johnst Rose Marie Johnst Ss. Indy Wegner (Circulator's Name) do hereby certification of ELG / (if uninconstant of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	3030 5 Day (2	rec	Sunt led	Kan
Slove Switch Gloria Smitt Slove Switch Gloria Smitt Standard Rose Marie To have Ss. Indy Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certification of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	3037 Stan	e Cres	Gent Ret	Kan
Slove Switch Gloria Smitt Slove Switch Gloria Smitt Standard Rose Marie To have Ss. Indy Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certification of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	of trovered	acet	Hundred	Kan
ss. No SE MANIE To his his to his his to his	1305 7 STON	PCRO	14. 10 11	Kan
ss. Nos Manue To host Manik To host of Long Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certiage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIN (if unincomposite of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	2.55 51	crest.	11 -	Van
ss. Nost Manue To host Manue To host of Long Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certiage/Unincorporated Area of ELGIN (if unincomposite of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	3087 Flore	A 0	11 Tel	Kan
ss. ndy Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certification (if unincomposed Area of ELGIN (i		CHECK	II + II	Kar
ndy Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certification (if unincomposed Area of ELGIN (if unincomposed Area of ELGIN (if unincomposed Area of Kane State of IL that I are that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	NB127 JOH	rul 4	sently	Kan
Indy Wegman (Circulator's Name) do hereby certification (if unincomposed Area of ELGIN (if un				
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	7	0 D.	20 BI 100	101
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F				
that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of the petition qualified voters of the Republican F	rporated, list muni n 18 years of age or o			
the petition qualified voters of the Republican F			Si 1176 W	
the petition qualified voters of the <u>Republican</u> F	ny knowledge and be	lief the per	rsons so signing wer	re at the t
tion/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly sta	arty in the political		which the candida	ites is se
	ted, as above set forth	h.		
	Sonde	i W	eque	
\[\sum_{i=1}^{n} \tau_{i} \]	0	Circulator's	Signature)	
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Jandy</u> Wegman	_before me, on	10-20	2019	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		unsentm	nonth, day, year)	

NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Robert MORAVEC DIL ZIEMER BI Xandler C Market Bi Xandler C	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here:	cde. r ss an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot) NGED ON_	ELG of each name char ESS OR ER SAK C+, LONGO Legundo	6012	count Kane Kan Kan Kan
RMERLY KNOWN AS (Ust all names during las NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Robert Morravec DIL ZIEMEK BI CAULUS C C C C C C C C C C C C C	UNTIL NAME CHA VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) Robert Muravec LL ZIEWE K A VCEKPI'OK THE BREKAR THE CINNAME ONGE EVETT MATER WILSEK	IZLTO TOLL OF	LONGO Legundo	CITY, TOWN OR	Kane Kan Kan Kan
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Robert MORAVEC DILL ZIEMER BI Canaller C Markout Isher Tenne Grand Reference World R	NAME (OPTIONAL) Robert Meravec LI HENE K ANCEKPION TO BRRKAN TO ROP TO ROP TO ROP TO ROP TO SEE EVETT TO MISEK	STREET ADDR RR NUMB 12676 TOLL O 13672 TOLL O 12672 TOLL O 1267 Phen 12615 Och Cu	LONGO Legundo	CITY, TOWN OR	Kane Kan Kan Kan
Robert Moravec DIL ZIEMIEK BI Cantlein C Markent John Anii G. Cumu BA Tegree Just Ge Gorar W Seed R	Robert Muravec IL ZIEWE K ANCEKPI'OK ALBERKAR PER POP INICIA CINNAMI ONCE EVETT MATER WILSEK	12670 Toll of 13672 Toll of 124827 124827 1250 Phone 12615 Och Co	LONKO LA	Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley"	Kane Kan Kan Kan
Markent Policy Coming Grand Res Jegger W Seed R	IL ZIEWE K ANCEKPION FL BARKAR FET ROP IN RICH CONNAME ONGE EVETT WILSEK	124827 124827 72517 Phen 12510 Phone 12615 Och Ca	LONGO Zegundo	Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley"	Kan Kan Kan
Jane W Seed R	ONGE EVETT	12615 Och Ca	son of	Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley" Huntley	Kan Kan Kan Kan
Jone W Seed R	ONGE EVETT	12615 Och Ca	son of	Huntlef" Hent Dy	Kan Kan
Jone W Seed R	ONGE EVETT	12615 Och Ca	son of	Hunt Dy	Kan
Jone W Seed R	ONGE EVETT	12615 Och Ca	rethere	Hantly !!	Kan
Jone W Said R	ONGE EVETT	12615 Och Ca	ore Vine	Hartle !	1.7
Jone Wolard R	WER WILSEK		ore Mare	Handle /	1 1/2
Kontheen Wilsex KA		121-17 CLA W	A	11 11	Kan
18 Lall Co		The second secon		Hyntley	Kan
War Joll Vin	ATALLEN WILSER	126190AK	GRO VI	Nunt leas	Kan
1 James of	gory/unde/	126210HB	FOR D.	Sunt ly	Kan
ottices us	/	12625 Oak	600V	Hant low	Kan
all!	cc		ē.	0	
of Kane	SS.		404.07000 444 00	1.	m omasserae
ndy Wegnan (circ	ulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	38 RIV	on Buff	Rd
lage/Unincorporated Area of ELC				that provides post	
60120 County of Kane				7 years of age and qua	
, that I am a citizen of the United States,					
day for filing of the petitions and are ge the petition qualified voters of the _	0 //				
tion/elective office, and that their respecti				n which the candida	1162 12 26
		. 5	0 1.	1	
		ar	(Crculator	's Signature)	$\overline{}$
and sworn to (or affirmed) by Sand	y Weaman	before me, on	012-20	2010	

NAME	OFFI	te of election) OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R.	NER BLA IN, 12 601		
ORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	of each name chan	ge)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT	
W. Harring		130/3 Dec	Lown Th	Sintle !	Kane	
let Intshall	ART GOTSHALL	12933 DEAR	BORNTR	Hutley	Kan	
Marian Gutstell	Marian Guthal	12993 Dear	bunTe	Hunt len	Kan	
Silve Kelly	Richard Kerler	12933 10	earborn,	Huntle	Kan	
Lichard alleled	Richard abb	#23493	Dearly	Hunt Oh	Kan	
Linely Holvery	Linda Halverson	13473 De	REPORTE	tentley"	Kan	
Jerome Holiceron	JEROME HALVE	sec 13473	DEARGOS	Huntley	Kan	
Karla Jendon	KARLA LONDON	13453 Dent	ORN TK	Hunt ley	Kane	
official to les	Kristina tolley	13423 Dear	on Tr.	Hunt las	Kan	
Biss Sundick	Liss Kundich	13403 Dear	bornit	Hent ll	Kan	
of de)) SS.					
indy Wegnan)	No Are da y a 2012a 2015 12 Abi 2014 12 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20	30 D.	2 A DE	101	
illage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of	certify that I reside at incorporated, list m			tal service	
66120 County of Kane	, State of that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qu	alified to v	
that I am a citizen of the United States, day for filing of the potitions and a						
st day for filing of the petitions and a g the petition qualified voters of t	//			rsons so signing wer which the candida		
ation/elective office, and that their res	70 /					
		Dan	le le	legma		
			(Circulator's	0: // //		

BWasar 1	 1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA. 	ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDR RR NUMB	of each name char ESS OR	60120	FF RO
(List all names during NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) tricial Johnson bugsel	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) Paricia A Thiso	STREET ADDR	ESS OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) tricial Johnson Johns	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) Parisia A Johnson	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR		
BWasar 1		932Brook		VILLAGE	COUNT
Buggar	h/Ilian M Nour		St	Elgin "	Kan
LA STIMOLOGIA		904 Bm	le se	Elsin	Kan
	Angela Nowal	904 Broo	k 54	Clain "	Kan
Latting Suchad	KATHEYN SICHARDS	314 EIM	as Ive	ELGIN "	Kan
12 0 10 01	Barbara H. Chase	45 River			Kan
Plante Day	Rhonda Brandes	26 River Bl		Elgin "	1 and
harles F men		1352 Henlock		Aust 1. "	Kan
Marshe Lagurn	_	13532 Heml	ock	Huntley !	Kan
Anda Scho	LINAASCHULD	13636HI	EMLOCE	Autla 1	Kens
tane	ss.		20D -	- 21 CC	h/
age/Unindorporated Area of E	Circulator's Name) do hereby or			that provides posta	service)
that I am a citizen of the United State	, State of that I	am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	7 years of age and qua	lified to vo
that I am a citizen of the United State day for filing of the petitions and are	e genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	in my preser belief the pe	nce, not more than 90 or ersons so signing were	lays prece at the tim
the petition qualified voters of the tion/elective office, and that their resp	e Republican	Party in the politic	al division in	n which the candidat	
		Sidilod, as above ser	0 1.).	- 0
	0	Jan	(Circulator	s Signature)	\sim

We, the undersigned, members of and a Republican P	Party, in the State	of 14	LINOI	d qualified primary (County of	
Republican Party for the fibe held on March 17, 2020	f Illinois, do hereby petition that formination election for the office of (date of election).	the following named p or offices hereinafter s	person or pers specified to be	sons shall be a cand evoted for at the Prim	lidate(s) of the lary Election to	
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman	Kane Coun Reorder A Full Term is sought, unte stated here: year un	ss an unexpired term is	38 R ELgi		FF Rd	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5. 1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	n will appear on the ballot)		0100		
(List all names du	ring last 3 years)	(List date o	of each name chan			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Walter Johnson		13279 Celan	Creditor	Huntley "	lane	
het Edy	Keita Eltinz	13295 Ceda	- Crest	Huntley"	Kene	
Jugla A Herry	LINDAB HINZ	13285 CECAR	CAEST	Hentley "	Kan	
5. My South		132996km	rostdn	Newtlan 1	lane	
6. 0 Mp 4/2		1329 Lela	rest	ly the	Kane	
Bell mile		13234 Colo	rose	antle "	Lynn	
8. Holes Fee to		1303462	Cost	W. +OXIL	Nane	
9. Al frenter	AL GOFRSTEX	122216 M	wast	I TI	V.	
Town her Da	DOWNE Mac DOWN ()	13914 (Pe)	(COT)	the to	Via	
State of)	incer r coss	~65	- Carrier	KAN	
County of Lane) SS.	et .	, h	1		
CityDVillage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c				F Rome	
Code) (00/2, County of Kane		ncorporated, list m I am 18 years of age of	nunicipality 1 or older (or 17	that provides posta 7 years of age and qua	If service)(Zip	
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	ates, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my preser	ice, not more than 90	days preceding	
the last day for filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	at the time of	
signing the petition qualified voters of t	ne Republican			n which the candidat		
nomination/elective office, and that their res	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.		as is seening	
		San	du /	() 0 -on e		
C	0	-	(Circulator	s Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	70-20-	20/9 month, day, year)		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	_ Ψ		/ Jagenti	nonin, day, year)		
JEFFREY A. MEY Notary Public - State of My Commission Expires	f Illinois	53	(Motary) Pu	blie's Signature)		

NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NOTER'S SIGNATURE NOTER	ete the following (this informatic UNTIL NAME CHA ears) DTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) BY M Socce LORES THER S SHAFFEA	ss an unexpired term is nexpired term In will appear on the ballot) (NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDR RR NUMB) 14204 FLAGS 14205 FLAGS 14205 FLAGS	Feach name changes or seek of the company of the co	N, 12 60120	COUNT Kan
NAME (List all names during last 3 yes NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	UNTIL NAME CHA DTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) BY M. Socre LORES THER S SHAEFFER OUR SHAEFFER OUR SHAEFFER	GEDON (List date of STREET ADDR RR NUMB) 14204 FLAGS 939 NAGA GO 14205 FLOGS 14225 FLOGS 14225 FLOGS	ESS OR EER TAFF CT AN AGS FAF TOH CT	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	-
NAME VO (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NOTE OF SIGNATURE) NOTE OF SIGNATURE N	DIER'S PRINTED NAME (optional) By M. Sorce LORES THER S SHAEFFER OUR 118776	STREET ADDR RR NUMB 14204 FLAGS 939 NUMA LO 5 14205 FLAGS 14225 FLAGS	ESS OR EER TAFF CT AN AGS FAF TOH CT	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	-
Lacky m. Soice Kate Delores Thurs Dol June Shiffing Transe Sexting the BEAT LEO	hy M Soree Nepro LORES THER S SHAEFFER CUE SHAEFFER OUR /18772	939 NUM LO 3 19205 FLA 14275 PLOGS	AN 4GSFAF 171H ET 1704 OT.	Hunt Day " Hunt Day " Hunt Day" Hunt Day"	Kan Kan Kan
Delores Thurs Dol Jun Staffin Jane Senting Staffin BERT LEO	Nepro LORES THER S SHAEFFER CUE SHAEFFER OUR /1877E	939 NUM LO 3 19205 FLA 14275 PLOGS	AN 4GSFAF 171H ET 1704 OT.	Hust Day !! Hust Day !! Hust Day !!	Kan
Sexting Straffer BERT.	SHAFFER RICE SHAFFER OUR / ETTE	14225 FLAGS	TAH ET	Hurt Deg " Hurt Deag"	Kon
Sexting Straffer BERT.	SHAFFER RICE SHAFFER OUR / ETTE	14225 FLAGS	TAH ET	Hunt Deg	Kon
Ly Vuel LEO	Ouellette			Huntley	1
5-41 Vaco		HUSS FLACE	CTIERE	1 1	
Francisco Pearl Francisco	ANK LUND	-	912119	Huntler	Kan
5000 Q FE D. QUEL.	Land of	12999 Mo.	SAST.	Hundley	Kan
aucus Cul	NAG LEVKULIO	412899 ME	SA ST-	Hurtley	Kom
Kan Lithelip Kare	en Levkelich	12899 No	isa of.	Hunker	Kan
Mary Casper MAI	RY CASPER	12829 m	EJAST	Hunglen	Kon
· Ill)	9			0	
of Kane	SS.			v.	
indy Wegman (Circulate	or's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIV	5k Blut	FR
THE REPORT OF THE PARTY OF THE	/ 1	incorporated, list n			
		I am 18 years of age			
), that I am a citizen of the United States, and					
st day for filing of the petitions and are genuing the petition qualified voters of the Rey	/ /	Party in the politic			
ation/elective office, and that their respective	1			in which the candid	ales is sei
•		5	0. 1.)	
		Jon	(Circulator	's Signature)	~
d and sworn to (or affirmed) by Sand	. Wegnin	before me, on	114-20-	1019	

	Party, in the State	of_/_	LINOI	d qualified primary o	County of
Replie 11 Can Party for the be held on March 17, 2020	of Illinois, do hereby petition that in nomination/election for the office of (date of election).	the following named por offices hereinafter s	person or per specified to b	rsons shall be a cand e voted for at the Prim	fidate(s) of the eary Election to
NAME	OFFIC	DE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	Rane Coun Rearder A Full Term is sought, unless stated here:year un	ss an unexpired term is	ELai	NER BLU N, 1L 60120	FF Rd
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON			
(List all names du			of each name char		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Walt & Smi	Walter Zimmer	45245 Wilt.	Shive Lu	Sugar Grail	Kane
AA Jumalia		1830 FOR EST	PROFK		
1. I The	Takzaczf. Dowling	606 Rdoin)	4)2 -	Elge !	KANZ
Dun 1/2/1/2011	lerry Hout	49W068 HI	nekley for	Big Ran	Kone
6 Vaniety	Cohnie Von Keidel	2/8/18	100	gangely"	Kare
7. Agus Curke	LAURA CURTIS	1250 ETA	10	South 8	Fam
8. Georg Beno	/ -	329 J. Comm	V)	North Aurag	KANE
º Moon	4 4	920 Rossons	3 LN	BATANA"	tane
10. flor m. Harton	Thomas M. Harbur 1	8N530 Gings	wood	Elgn "	Kan
tate of LILLY D. S)) ss.	0		0	
David J. R. ckerl)		Hice	C	_
ity/village/Unincorporated Area of((Circulator's Name) do hereby ce		1470	Casy Sti	ep , in the
ode) 6003 County of KONE	0 11	am 18 years of ane of	unicipality	that provides posta 7 years of age and qua	service)(Zip
linois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta		is sheet were signed	in my preser	oce not more than 90 c	ined to vote in
ne last day for filing of the petitions and a	re gentaine and that to the best of	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	at the time of
gning the petition qualified voters of the	he Republican			n which the candidate	
omination/elective office, and that their res	spective residences are correctly :	stated, as above set f	orth.	/	so is seeking
			i	2 mt	>
gned and swords (or affirmed) by Seal "OFFICIAL SEAL" (SEAL MICHAEL J. KENYO! Notary Public, State of Illin My Commission Expires January 27	" (Name of Circulator) Nols	before me, on _	(Insert	Signature) - 30 - 20 19 month, day, year) Molid's Signature)	
20000000000000000000000000000000000000		3	()	ongradue)	

Republican Party for the nobe held on March 17, 2020	Illinois, do hereby petition that comination/election for the office of (date of election).	of / / the following named p or offices hereinafter s	L/NOI	sons shall be a cape	County of	
NAME	OFFIC	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5:7-10.2 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	-5.1, complete the following (this informatio	ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot)	38 R ELgi		FF Rd	
(List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	of each name chan	ge)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Eller toure	Ellen Nottke	38W462	Deep	43 stavia	Ken	
3. News C. Fyar	DENNIS C. RYAN	42W927 SN	TITH RD	ELBURY "	KAUE	
4 Jusan (S) reall	Kemeth C. Shopro	33W542 Am	M Trid Kd	Wayne	Kane	
6 Ample	CARCEFICET	2130 CORIAN	N-CE	GENOVA	Kare	
7. Pim (Kerine's	This Oberneo	3 Budrick	1100 MA	Syste Grus	Kole	
8. John Corce Opp	Forcer Dewlin	1000 Rohi	Ave	St Chalis	Kare	
9. Jany L. Marsa	Thomas Magnussan	1781 Pheasi	t Ct.	Hampshire "	Kave	
Kis Tim	KRESTEN ZIMMER	45245 W, 1+5+	uice	Sugar Grove!	Kone	
State of KtanP)) SS.					
D 112 P. 1-) (Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	1450	EUSY THE	eel in the	
Code) COO, County of Code				hat provides posta years of age and qua	service)(Zij	
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	tes, and that the signatures on the	his sheet were signed	in my presen	ce. not more than 90	dave preceding	
the last day for filing of the petitions and a	re genoine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing were	at the time o	
signing the petition qualified voters of the	ne Republican			which the candidat		
nomination/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correctly			- /	50.00	
			الان	prit		
Signed and sworp to the Cartifune of the Line of MICHAEL J. KENYON (SEAL Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Expires January 27, 2022	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on _	10-3 (Inserting	month, day, year)		

PRIMARY PETITION

NAME	OFF	OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Sandy Wegman	Kane Cour		38 K	IVER BLU	FF Rd	
	Rearde,		ELGI	N, 12		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	stated here: year u	nexpired term		60120		
- Transfer rational As	UNTIL NAME CH uring last 3 years)	ANGED ON	/			
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1 System Tensell	usataell	SIRVATO	portula	48 ano "	Kave	
Janna Innerino	LOWING AMERINA	41 S. WEST	LNWAL	AURORA "IL	KANE	
Thimas annie	THOMAS AnneRING	415.65+	awn	AURORA IL	KANE	
withous Catalla	Anthony Capila	11015,1075		Stichaneril	Kane	
Hours-	FRANCISCO CARRELL	1	7)	MARTH AURIL	KANE	
HOLLA CENSONO	LOGFAI (nooso	119 1 Blow	OR DR	Atrall Dita	, V.	
MIL I Cal	MIKIE/ARIGON	51.15Cacu	11 P	MAPIDDK "	XAM	
Mortine Cul	LILLIAN MORNERS CA	The Tour	OSHO- DE	MANG PARK	CAM	
and turn 3	CARD FARM	100-10	1/10	M IL	FANC	
FlisA FARMER	ALISAFARMEN	2235 Tex	un Velley	Serva	Han	
of Illinois	1	10-21-11	Cara	Ferra	1/020	
ity of Kone	SS.		1	J		
David T Robert	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	and to the standard of	11150	G 0T.	-	
Village/Unincorporated Area of			vinicipality	that provides posta	ee/ int	
180 123, County of Kense	- J. / 1.			mac provides posta 7 years of age and qua		
is), that I am a citizen of the United St	ates, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my preser	nce not more than 90	tave procedi	
ast day for filing of the petitions and a	are ganuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	at the time	
ng the petition qualified voters of	the Republican			n which the candidat		
nation/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.	/	PO 10 OCCINI	
			0:0	a mit	7	
	1701	_	(Circulator	s/signature)		
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	10-7	50-2019		
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	a (Hame of Girduator)	1 1	0 OL	month, day, year)		
(SEALMICHAEL J. KENYON Notary Public, State of Illinois	8	-1 Which	(Notany Pu	blic's Signature)		
My Commission Expires January 27, 2022	§ SHEET NO. J	1	(Holary Pu	one a digitature)		

GENERAL

NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) ALLY AND AME ALLY AND AME	5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDR RR NUMB	EST. CONTRACT	60/20	FFR
(List all names duri NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR		A Committee
Molion Landia	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	EST. CONTRACT	CITY, TOWN OR	
Notion Lander	Pamela Budrow		ER	VILLAGE	COUNT
Allian Randia		13566 Fall	ow Dr	Huntley "	KAN
Seely of Jestes	William Lawous	R 13553/	Sollow a	HWIAN	KAN
3000	Jally Jestus	Annual Name	Ellow D	- Murtley	KAN
Som miero	John KHIE iA	13596 FAIL	bω	HUNTLEY IL	KAN
Starling Book	PAUKINE BARLE	13583 FA	иοω	HYNTLEY	KAN
Frank Barler	FRANK BARLEV	13583 19	92200	HUNTLEYIL	KAN
Spain Lorenz	Sharon Lovenz	13606 F	allow	Hundeig	KAN
Susten Copp	Susan 1055	13623F	allow	Hunter	KAN
King Town	King Ross	13623 9	non	toway "	KAN
Jan 9 1	Louise Anderson	13673 Fall	low Dr.	HILLITEY) ,IL	KAN
Illinois	1 66	100000	Solicini		
of Kane) SS.		· die		1 4
	Circulator's Name) do hereby o			THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second secon
lage/Unincorporated Area of Nu				hat provides posta	
that Lam a citizen of the United State				years of age and qua	
, that I am a citizen of the United Stat day for filing of the petitions and an					
the petition qualified voters of th				which the candidate	
tion/elective office, and that their resp	pective residences are correctly			, ,	,
		The	1 mm	X Jan	lines
1 A	200 to 1 (200)	2700	(Circulator)	s Signature)	40 8
and sworn to (or affirmed) by Wind	anne L. Landue	before me, on	10/29	12019	
	(Name of Circulator)	0. 1	(Interior	nonth, day, year)	

NAME	OFF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, un stated here:year	erder less an unexpired term is unexpired term	38 R EL g	IN, 12 6018	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names duri	UNTIL NAME CH	HANGED ON	f each name chan	mal	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	I
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Curen - Thraus	-	12588 WED	IPMED	FAL + I. IL	110
Alaske u late		1-07-0020	1	11 1 1 1	Kane
3		12588 Wrager	nere De	Aut Jun	Kane
Mulyrite Mulhel		1280 2 U	CE De	Hut kez	Kane-
"Carry Hourid		12618	1701	16 + 0 01	100
5. Casho & Cash		14061 MORA	W-HI	11 +0 DIL	Kane
6. 1. V . A.				11 11	Kane.
west sum		14065 MORA,	NEHILLS	Hurten)	Kane
Cowli Maushall		14081 mb	Came	Hentlen	Kane
· Mola Corper		14048 7	1 orane	He 709 11	Kane
Commercial Charles	11.1-	WINUX ANT	9/11	11 707 11	Kane
10.	13	14040 10010	me/11/6	ten le	Kane
Trum Prode		14020 places	INE ties	Huster	Kane
e of)) SS.			,	
ity of Kane)			ru .	
landy Wegnan 10	Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	38 RIV.	on BLUFF	Rd in the
Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	(if un	incorporated, list mu	inicipality th	nat provides posts	l service\/7
e) 66120, County of Kane	, State of that	I am 18 years of age of	older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote in
is), that I am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed i	n my present	ce, not more than 90 c	lavs preceding
ast day for filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the per	sons so signing were	at the time o
ng the petition qualified voters of the	Kepablican	Party in the politica	division in	which the candidate	es is seeking
ination/elective office, and that their resp	ective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	rth.		
		Jan	do la	1	
	e or m		(Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by \sqrt{a}	dy Wegman	before me, on	11-15	3-19	
OFFICIAL CEAL	(Name of Sizbulator)		(Insert m	onth, day, year)	_
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAHONDA BRANDES		Ruo	ida	Brandes	L
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO. 5	-9	(Notary Publ	lic's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/24/23	STILET NO.	/			

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	cder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R. ELG	VER BLA 10, 12 6013	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH uring last 3 years)	ANGED ON	f each name chan	20)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Bugeborg brown	1	14088 Pal.	sado S	Hentle "	Kane
2. Shew Steward		14069 Pake	rabes	Hutle II	Kane
3 files Dates		14065 Phl	sades	New to 12	Kane
40 M/ MM	RONSABALUS	14041PNU	SANCE	Huntley !	Kane
5. Joya a. Ziew	JOSEPHA ZIESKI	13971 Palus	edes	Hunt len	Kane.
Garky Wefa	WenricH	13954 Cha	nuchan	Hut leg "	Kane
For Ohn	Douald MEZELATA	13964 CHANG	WAGOU	Hunt lin	Kane
Relies a leve		13923 cher	whon	Hurt le "	Kane
Jan Elelen	NORMAN E. ANDERS	112461 WE	Genere	Hunt las	Kane
Quart M. anlerson	Judith M. Anderson	12461 Wed	emere.	Hart line	Kane
of /L)) SS.			8	
ty of Kane)		20 h	- 01 00	(0.1
Vandy Wegnan Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o				
e) 60120 County of Kane	1	ncorporated, list mi I am 18 years of age o	r older (or 17	nat provides posta years of age and gua	I service)(Zi
ois), that I am a citizen of the United St	ates, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90 o	lays preceding
last day for filing of the petitions and a	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the per	sons so signing were	at the time of
ning the petition qualified voters of	the Kepublican	Party in the political	al division in	which the candidat	es is seeking
nination/elective office, and that their re-	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	orth.		
		Sind	Ly a)egwan	ر
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{2}a$	ad . Wa a		(Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by V	(Name of Sixulator)	before me, on	(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
(SEAL OFFICIAL SEAL	•	Ru	onda	Brand	00
RHONDA BRANDES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/24/23	SHEET NO	60	(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	

17 -	Party, in the State of Illinois, do hereby petition the nomination election for the offi	of 11- nat the following named ice or offices hereinafter	LINCIS person or pe	rsons shall be a can	County of didate(s) of the
NAME	OF	FICE		ADDRESS	3019
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, of stated here: year	હદાતિ ૯. /- unless an unexpired term is ir unexpired term	Z10	IVER BLA IN, IL	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME	nation will appear on the ballot) CHANGED ON			
(List all names of NAME	during last 3 years)		of each name chai	The state of the s	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Cape Walles	ANDREA WALL	15 10247 SUN	VSANCE	Huntle	Kane
2. Enpo Rel	ERIKA RYL		PANCE	Hent Pen	Kane
3. Cml Ofth		14226 Sun	luca	Hu tles!	Kane
4. Herry yarred	JAY NORRIA	14246 50	UDANTE	Hunt les	Kane
5. Vergenia Morris	VIRGINIA NORR	6 14246 Su	worke	Hertley	Kane
6. Malita Bulula	Martha Babula		naton Dr.	Hunt lin	Kane
7. Sharpy Rainy	SLARUN Rain	1	Trustonia	1/ 1/1/11	Kane
8. Juhn Juhn	Joth Hacker	12454 ARG	INCITEN D	11 × 1/1	Kane
10. Jun Holy	JIM HACKER	- 12454 ALL	WOTONDE	Hunt lest	Kane
" William later		1243/ arly	ration An	Heriles"	Kane
State of)) SS.		()		
Sond Uhana)		50 h	0	992190
. Pandy Wegnan ity Willage / Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby				Rd in the
Code) 60120 County of Kane		unincorporated, list m at I am 18 years of age o	unicipality to	hat provides posta	service)(Zip
linois), that I am a citizen of the United St		n this sheet were signed	in my presen	oe not more than 90	liffed to vote if
he last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge and	belief the per	rsons so signing were	at the time o
signing the petition qualified voters of	the Republican			which the candidate	
nomination/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correct	tly stated, as above set f	orth.		oo io occining
		Sin	des l	Van men.	y
ζ	1 1		(Circulator's	Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Ja</u>	ndy Wegman	before me, on	11-1	8-19	
(SEAL RHONDA BRANDES	(Name of Sixtulator)	RI	ronda	nonth, day, year) Brand	ls
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/24/23	SHEET NO	61	(Notary Pub	lic's Signature)	

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year ur	cder iss an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R.	IVER BLA IN, 12 6012	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	ving last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Thomas Heske		12/11/1/ 0.0	-/ N	No +0 1	110
Clour lenden	 .	12374 A O	rugter	Hutler"	Kane
Som & terame	JOHNN SZANAMEZ	12354 ARI	is tout	Hent Of IL	Kane
Karfull	Dow CAMPAGLL	12344 Act.	I tout t	Kutle !!	Kane
Tans No		12324 Rd	into	Hentel II	Kane
Joann Heis	JoAnn Neis	12304 aul	- FRA	Vent len	Kane
John Bengber	JoAnn Bengtsen	12275AHIM	gtonin	Neut len!	Kane
Consul M But to	ROWHIN BELLIAL	12)75 APIN	TW 15	Hent legy	Kane
Fisherne M. Doman	0.0	12293 Arl	ington	Hut lay!	Kane
1/	KOBLA MORSON	15302 NEI	ころいろ	Hund len	Kane
of /2)) SS.			8	
ty of Kane)	-	n	0	0.9200
Village/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby co				
e) 60/20 County of Kane	- 1	corporated, list mu	inicipality th	at provides posta	service)(2
is), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	ates, and that the signatures on the	am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote
ast day for filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best of	of my knowledge and I	belief the ner	sons so signing word	lays precedi
ng the petition qualified voters of t	he Republican	Party in the political			
nation/elective office, and that their res	spective residences are correctly s	stated, as above set fo	rth.	ino contacci	os is seekii
		5	0_ /)	ر ـ
			(Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by Q	ndy Wegman	before me, on	91-18	3-19	
······	Wame of Sizculator)	belote the, on	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	65	Ru	onda	Brande	4
RHONDA BRANDES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO. G	,2	(Notary Publ	ic's Signature)	

NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unl	less an unexpired term is EL unexpired term	RIVER BLU GIN, 12 GOIS	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	ion will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON		
(List all names di NAME	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each nar		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
lichal Nellan	MCHAEL VICKING	AN 3776 Fieldsto	ne Attently !	Ura
Bond Ban	A SUIS	1376 7 11 to	4VL 400 1	Kane
thrus fet.		138117 116	Pril +00 IL	Kane
1 heres Pauli		12016 FLECASION	dalle 700 11	Kane
Kummus Meson	Promiser	12866 Culd ST8	1 1/ + P IL	Kans
he le De	- Cast II starte	138760 NASA	Dillow In II	Kane
stays wood		12421 Flower W.	villent leg	Kane
occhient (10dc)	1 00	12421 Hower	col that the	Kane
Bul Hadach	8 Daniela	133107LDWZRV	to the light	Kune
O P. I A SIII	P. ORIHUELA	12310+Lower wo	ed that ly	Kane
your Walance	-	12356 House or	DO Suntly	Kane
Van)) SS.		/	
indy Wegnan	1	20	n = 11 00	10.1
indy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of			Rd, in
	L6 // (if uni	incorporated, list municipal	ity that provides postal	service)(
llage/Unincorporated Area of E		1 10 11		ified to vot
llage/Unincorporated Area of E	State of // that	I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qua	med to vot
illage/Unincorporated Area of E 60130 County of Kane), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	, State of // that ates, and that the signatures on t	I am 18 years of age or older (this sheet were signed in my pr	resence, not more than 90 d	avs preced
illage/Unincorporated Area of E 66120 County of Kane), that I am a citizen of the United Sta st day for filing of the petitions and a	, State of that ates, and that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best	I am 18 years of age or older (this sheet were signed in my pro of my knowledge and belief the	resence, not more than 90 d ne persons so signing were	ays preced at the time
illage/Unincorporated Area of E 60130 County of Kane), that I am a citizen of the United State day for filing of the petitions and a get the petition qualified voters of the citizen of the petition of the	state of / that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my pro- of my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division	resence, not more than 90 d ne persons so signing were	ays preced
illage/Unincorporated Area of E 60130 County of Kane), that I am a citizen of the United State day for filing of the petitions and a get the petition qualified voters of the citizen of the petition of the	state of / that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my pro- of my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division	resence, not more than 90 d ne persons so signing were	ays preced at the time
Illage/Unincorporated Area of E 60130 County of Kane 1, that I am a citizen of the United State t day for filing of the petitions and a the petition qualified voters of the	state of / that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my pro- of my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division	resence, not more than 90 d ne persons so signing were	ays preced
illage/Unincorporated Area of E. (6/30) County of Kane), that I am a citizen of the United State day for filing of the petitions and a gethe petition qualified voters of the ation/elective office, and that their res	state of / that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my proof my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division stated, as above set forth.	resence, not more than 90 d ne persons so signing were	ays preced at the time
illage/Unincorporated Area of E. (6/30) County of Kane), that I am a citizen of the United State day for filing of the petitions and a gethe petition qualified voters of the ation/elective office, and that their res	state of / that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my proof my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division stated, as above set forth.	resence, not more than 90 do ne persons so signing were on in which the candidate	ays preced
illage/Unincorporated Area of E. 6/30 County of Kane.), that I am a citizen of the United State day for filing of the petitions and a gethe petition qualified voters of the ation/elective office, and that their res	state of / that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my proof my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division stated, as above set forth. (Official before me, on	resence, not more than 90 do ne persons so signing were on in which the candidate	ays preced
/illage/Unincorporated Area of E	, State of /L that ates, and that the signatures on the genuine and that to the best the Republican spective residences are correctly and we will be a second or the second of the secon	I am 18 years of age or older of this sheet were signed in my proof my knowledge and belief the Party in the political division stated, as above set forth. (Official before me, on	resence, not more than 90 do ne persons so signing were on in which the candidate where the candidate later's Signature)	ays preced

NAME Sandy Wegman If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during la NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Sundy M. Club 2. August M. Club 4. Constant C. Sanda M. Club 5.701	complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	ty color properties an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON	each name chan	6012	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2. 8-8.1 or 10-5.1. FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during Is NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Company A. Company 2. Company A. Company 4. Company A. Company 5. The Company A. Company 6.	A Full Term is sought, unlo stated here: year un complete the following (this informatio UNTIL NAME CHE ast 3 years)	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE) 12 3 80 7 low	each name chan	IN, IL GOIS) o
(List all names during la NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Sundry A. Club 2. August A. Club 4. Republished 5.70	UNTIL NAME CHA ast 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE	SS OR R Private	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Sandraha Club 2. Julia C Has 4. Round Mark 5. M. Sandraha C Has 6. Sandraha C Has	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE	SS OR R Private	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
1. Sandraha Chul 2. Julia C Hara 4. Round Mark 5. M		12380 Flow	er par		COUNTY
2. John C. Son 4. Round Miles		7.	er nood	Hent le "	
2. Juline C. Star 4. Round Millson 5.70		7.	er post	Ment le	127
4. Round Mily		12460 flow	m	1/1/11	Kane
4. Round Mily		1	enword	Huntley	Kane
5.M		12500 Hora	noonth	Wentle	Kane
		12510 Flor	P	11. 700.11	9.5
11 oue tal me		103/01200	+ Dr	L + OD IL	Kane
BY I M A		12255 Juli	neafor	and the	Kane
Junga m Sareful		12255 Wills	Am	furt les	Kane
Tax Novak		12245 arli	ig the	Huntler	Kane
8. Stendy D. Havis		1220 Cal	FRA	Hentley	Kane
9. Raymond taris		122000	I De	Hunt O. IL	Name
10		12205 Mins	m	War Lay	Kane
-down traypy		12185 Whigh	m xx	Julley	Kane
State of /L	SS.	J		~	
County of Rane				4	
1, Jandy Wegnan (Circ	ulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	38 RIVE	er Buff	Rd in th
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of ELG		ncorporated, list mu			
Code) 66120 County of Kane	, State of // that I	am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote in
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, a	and that the signatures on the	his sheet were signed in	n my presend	ce, not more than 90 c	lays preceding
the last day for filing of the petitions and are ge signing the petition qualified voters of the	Phuline and that to the best	of my knowledge and b	pelief the per	rsons so signing were	at the time o
nomination/elective office, and that their respecti	Kepublican	Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	es is seeking
and their respecti	ve residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	rth.		
		Level	y a)egnan	
Signed and supers to faculting the Signed	. 10-		(Circulator's	Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>Vanda</u>	Warne of Sizulator)	before me, on	(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
SEAL) RHONDA BRANDES		Ruo		Brander	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO. 4			lic's Signature)	

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unle	rder ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R EL g	IVER BLA IN, 12 6012	
ORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON		-4	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	coun
7 (1 / 1/	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE	ER	VILLAGE	0001
Lohal Holl ma	KIEN ARS HOLLOW	2315 AR4	NETON	Suntly	Kan
Mora Hollonon	Mona Holloman	12315 Apl	niton	Huntley "	Kan
Ums trum	Mris Robinson	12 435 Urle	noton	Henter	Kar
Mary Mark	MARY MARTINEZ	12445al	De Ry	thetler"	Kar
FLEREDO MAA		12445 arte	In Di	Les FOO!	Kan
Jin Samuela	JIM SAMSULA	12425 Pole	Andr.	11. 100 11	Kan
Doron Mertines		121186 arla	Ita h	Al to IL	1
Genera Krielih.	Eleonorn Kozielski	12495 July	I Dr	shit II	Kar
Not attack	- CONTROLIESE	1245 ZRIL) h 4	AL TOTIL	Kan
They have		1245011	In de	All + 1 JIL	Kar
NOYL Y		12432 MILL	7/Whind	view ley	Kan
of Kane	ss.				
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o		30 D.	20 BL BB	101
illage/Unincorporated Area of E	L6 W (if unit	ertify that I reside at <u> </u>	nicipality th	of provides seets	ra.
60120 County of Kane	, State of that I	am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	vears of age and qual	lified to s
), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	tes, and that the signatures on the	nis sheet were signed in	n my presenc	e, not more than 90 d	lave nron
st day for filing of the petitions and ar	e genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and b	pelief the per	sons so signing were	at the ti
the petition qualified voters of the		Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	es is se
ation/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	rth.		
		Dandy	-Ws	egwan	1
	(b) (Gg/1)	1	(Circulator's	Signature)	

NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is	38 R	IVER BLA IN, 12 6013	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	UNTIL NAME CH	ion will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON			
(List all names du	ing last 3 years)	(List date of	each name chan		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
1. Sola Super		121102 RN	n. J.Z	We to IL	110
Freeth Milington		12402 Kolly	1, 3	11 +1 IL	Kane
3 War Die	,	2372 Killing	hutons	Henry leng	Kane
The state of the s		13343Kling	Medon	Hend ley	Kane
your Regardel		12343/Why	healm	furt les "	Kane
Treet Drysty		12373Kolling	Medon	Hent ly	Kane
Tam I deman		12403 Rolling	hestra	Hent le !	Kane
Sount Zydrawing		12413 Roll	12/2	Le the IL	Kane
Darlie		12473841	her La	+1 + 1 3 14	
2000		meskell h	land	+/ + / IL	Kane
Poulst James		1374/ G	Tro	The House	Kane
of 14	48	13706 FLOWER WOO	op cr	Her leg	Kane
nty of Kane) ss.				
)		20 h	2 11 00	10.1
Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _=	ON KINE	or Dutit	Rd, in
e) 66/20 County of Kane	, State of that	ncorporated, list mu	nicipality th	at provides postal	service)(
is), that I am a citizen of the United Stat	es, and that the signatures on the	his sheet were signed in	my presenc	years or age and qual	ified to vote
ast day for filing of the petitions and are	e genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and b	elief the pers	sons so signing were	at the time
ing the petition qualified voters of th	e Kepublican	Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	s is seeki
ination/elective office, and that their resp	ective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	th.		
		Santa	Wea	man	
<u> </u>	1 /	1	(Circulators	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\sqrt{2}$	dy Wegman	before me, on/	1-18	-19	
(SEA)OFFICIAL SEAL	Change of Sucurator)	Ruo		onth, day, year)	
OTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			ic's Signature)	~
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES CORPARDS	SHEET NO.	0 0		-3.000	

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-102, 8-8.1 or 10- FORMERLY KNOWN AS	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here:	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)	II a	IVER BLA IN, 12 6013	
(List all names duri	ng last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHI		of each name chan	ge)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Marme Grange		12185 Asking	ton?	Suntley"	Kane
3 Shun Now		12214 Kite	7	Huntley"	Kane
4. Bennis Harrick	1.11	12244 asle	my m	Hent len	Kane
5.	rett	12254Ch	- Jon	Sent Jey	Kane
6. My Buch		1254 Cler	Don Dr	Hut Key	Kane
7. The of Quanti		12111 NI	1 DE	Hulley II	Kane
8. Gran Bern		13 085 Mary	late:	H L DIL	Kane
Miny Eller Very Would		1362 Moonles	ht King	Le Fledil	Kane
10. Saley Dule		12 nonlight	04	Juste !!	Kane
e of)	13630	CF	Y	10116
nty of <u>Kane</u>) SS.		h	4	ORGANIST
Willage/Unincorporated Area of Ea	Circulator's Name) do hereby of	ertify that I reside at _	38 RIVO	R Buff	Rd, int
le) 66/20 County of Kane	(" 01111	ncorporated, list mi l am 18 years of age o	unicipality th r older (or 17	eat provides postal	service)(2
ois), that I am a citizen of the United State	es, and that the signatures on the	his sheet were signed	in my presenc	e, not more than 90 d	ave precedi
last day for filing of the petitions and are	genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pen	sons so signing were	at the time
ing the petition qualified voters of the ination/elective office, and that their response	ective residences are correctly	Party in the political stated as above set for	al division in	which the candidate	es is seekir
**************************************	3.0 33.1033	Sa Sacre serie	l. W	10	.)
<	. 1	S 22	(Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by <u>\@</u>	dy Wegman	before me, on	11-18-	-19	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Jivame of Suculator)	Pu	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	
(SE/RHONDA BRANDES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS		· ·	(Notary Publ	ic's Signature)	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/24/23	SHEET NO. C	,-/	,	oignature/	

NAME	OFFI	ICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R	IVER BLA IN, IL GOIS	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON			
(List all names di	ring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED		f each name chan	The state of the s	г
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
By to Rom	LINDA RONPIN	12576 LO	05EDS#	Hentle "	Kane
2 Carole Bohl			DENST	Hent la "	Kane
* pun lander	N	1. 50. 1	DEN ST	Hunt Class	Kane
Then I when		10/11/21/11	mey Dr	Hent On I	Kane
Rat Xli		12427 Wes	Dr	Kurtlen	Kane
6. Liga Mray		12412 Wed	corere	Hut land	Kane
Jan-non		1240242	merca	Hint BIL	Kane
Lan mys		12402 Well	mai	Hut la	Kane
Derev Blasser		1392 Wels	· nue	Hutley"	Kane
Wenne Zegar		13916 PAR	SADES	Hutle "	Kane
e of)		7740	0	
nty of Kane) SS.		6	A	August 11420
Wandy Wegnan Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o		21,000 313,501		Rd. in t
te) 66/20 County of Kane		ncorporated, list mu	unicipality th	nat provides posta	service)(2
ois), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	ites and that the signatures on t	I am 18 years of age o	rolder (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote
last day for filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	n my present	e, not more than 90 d	lays precedi
ing the petition qualified voters of t	he Republican	Party in the politics	division in	which the condidet	at the time
nination/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correctly	stated as above set for	arth	which the candidate	es is seekii
		7	0 /	1759 95 71	
		tr.	1Cidulatada	egnan	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	ad. 11/2 a.		(Circulator's	Signature)	
January	Name of Sizulator)	before me, on	(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAL RHONDA BRANDES		R	1 De d	A R	10-
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS			(Notary Publ	ic's Signature)	ides
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:09/24/23	SHEET NO. G	(/	Arterial Lang	.c a digitature)	

NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	A Full Term is sought, uni	less an unexpired term is EL unexpired term	RIVER BLA GIN, 12 GOI	
ORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do	UNTIL NAME CH		na channa)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER		COUNT
Sat Tindlo	Pot Tindle	12471 Weden	ere Huntler !	Kane
Jah Sunsi		1248/Weline	Hent les 1	Kan
nanosca Hannege		12491 Wedgen	ne Herr Of "	Kan
Soul Wenne		38 Kin Blot	F 8/5- 81	Kan
y g			JI.	Kan
			JU	W
			,,ц	
		1	,ll	Kan
*			,ii.	Kane
			,lL	Kan
14				Kan
of Kare Lody Wegnan illage/Unincorporated Area of E 60120 County of Kane i), that I am a citizen of the United St st day for filing of the petitions and a	, State of tha ates, and that the signatures on	nincorporated, list municipal t I am 18 years of age or older this sheet were signed in my p	ity that provides pos (or 17 years of age and question of the provided in the	ital servic ualified to v days prec
	the Republican	_ Party in the political divis		
		Contract and the second second second second		
ation/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set forth.		
	spective residences are correctl	Sug	Jator's Signature	an

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	38 R. EL g.	IVER BLU IN, 12 6013	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CH	on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON			
(List all names di	uring last 3 years)	(List date of	each name chan	Andrew	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(en 72)	C. GERAND	13640 Reds	ct.	Hutle "	Kane
Fanda Wals	7 97	1360 Ride	Ct	Hut lis	Kane
Over he Colot	O.M. GOBERTS	13655 Ridge	Ct	Hantley	Kane
James Works	James J. Robert	5/3655 Post	MG.	Huntly	Kane
Put. Shill	David C. Shotick	13618 Dakota F	ields	Andly	Kane
Kickery Toplarcoff	KICHARD STOLARCEYK	13139 DAKOTA	FIELDS	Hent Sely	Kane
	GLENN MORGEN	0	Dakac	Hent legy	Kane
July theling	nathing	13676 Doka	o feeld	Hen to	Kane
10. ma Wats	NENZO MANTREDIN	13523 Wedg	In De	Hent year	Kane
e of /L		173582 Wing	nan	Hund Gen	Kane
nty of Kane) SS.				
Pandy Wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at _	38 RIVE	on Bluff	Rd. in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of E	L6 IV (if uni	ncorporated, list mu	inicipality th	nat provides posta	service)(
	, State of // that	I am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote
ois), that I am a citizen of the United States, day for filing of the petitions and a	ates, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed i	n my present	ce, not more than 90 d	lays preced
last day for filing of the petitions and a ning the petition qualified voters of t					
nination/elective office, and that their res		Party in the political stated as above set to	l division in	which the candidate	es is seeki
		5	0 /1	10	- 3
		-ar	(Circulator's	Signature	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\int_{\mathcal{Q}}$	ndy Weaman	before me, on	91-1	8-19	
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Sizculator)	baloie me, on	(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
		W10	- 1.	0 1	_
(SEARHONDA BRANDES NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS		·	maa	Drund	es

NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegma	A Full Term is sought, un stated here: year i	less an unexpired term is unexpired term	Fla	NER BLA 1N, 12 6012	FF R
f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH uring last 3 years)	ANGED ON	of each some char	444	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Man 2 mail	11 2	13926 Pa	lie 1.	4. 1/4.1	Uc -
MIL A. T. O.	Mary negar	120-2-01	11 Sades	1/447/ey	Kane
Time Degreen		11/30/Pac	Sados	Huntry	Kane
1 14 P G 5501	21	14028 Pal	159885	Herries	Kane
much familie	(Wuch Lambie	14044 141	45ades	Hunt Cen	Kane
ynqua Lapite	Cynthia Lambie	14044 Pales	ade ave	Heart les	Kane
1xm Zun	KVRJO GEI	R 14040 Pall	sados	Hut len	Kane
Keil Slly	CHERGE CEITE	-14040 Pali	ado ?	Huntlind	Kane
Pari Baker	Marie Bake	1401-21	La les	Hent lank	Kane
>CIA IVA	PHILIP J. WHITE	14080 Palis	ade s Rve	He The 1	NUMBO
201 10/13 20	D11. CO.	11000	1 7	He to IL	Kane
The street of Constitution	Melburne Kinsel	1/4084 Talisa	drs K.	1 Les	Kane
Kane	ss.			0	
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	49	30 D.	20 BI DR	101
age/Unincorporated Area of E		certify that I reside at _ incorporated, list m			
60120 County of Kane	(" "	I am 18 years of age of	or older (or 17	vears of age and gua	I service)(2
that I am a citizen of the United Sta	ates, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my present	ce, not more than 90 c	lavs precedir
day for filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the per	sons so signing were	at the time
the petition qualified voters of t	he Kepublican	Party in the politic	al division in	which the candidate	es is seekin
tion/elective office, and that their res	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set f	orth.		
		Jon	eday (vegner	
and sworn to (or affirmed) by Sa	ndy Weaman	99 A2	(Circulator's	Signature)	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Name of Sixulator)	before me, on	(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
SEARHONDA BRANDES		Ru	onta		10
OTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS			- recest	1010000	

Same Stamser Lawra Skamsor 19 Lovell St Elgin II. KA. Bruss Stamsor 19 Lovell St Elgin II. KA. Bruss Stamsor 19 Lovell St Elgin II. KA. Bruss Stamsor 19 Lovell St Elgin II. KA. Stars typenberry Janet Disenberry 138 N Spring St Elgin II. Ka. Lucio Brada 466 Addison St Clgin II. Ka. Mane Nowal 129 VINT St Elgin II. Ka. Joy Symord 365 Park St Elgin II. Ka. Joy Symord 365 Park St Elgin II. Ka. Andrew Conag 331 Fr. Swold Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N Spring St. Willage/Unincorporated Area of Classor (fit unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv and Company of the petition and are genuine and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days provided for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the right petition qualified voters of the Republican Party in the political division in which the candidates is a nation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
(List all names during liset 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S PRINTED) NAME (Optional) NAME (Optional) NAME (NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (Optional) NAME (Optional) NAME (NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (Optional) NAME (Opt	3 0	A Full Term is sought, unlesstated here:	ss an unexpired term is expired term	38 R ELgi	NIL	UF R
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (Optional) STREET ADDRESS OR RENUMBER VILLAGE COUNTY SKAMSOF 19 LOVELL ST ELOW IL KAMED SKAMSOF ST FLOW IN THE ST FLO	ORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHAI	NGED ON			
BRULL SKAMSET 19 LOVELL ST ELOW IL KAMSET 19 LOVEL ST ELOW IL KAMS	NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNT
Janet Disenberry 1 Septemberry 138 N Spring St Fign II Kan State State of Line State o		Laura Skamser	19 Lovell'S	St	Ekin "	KAN
And March Line of the Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N Spring St March Line of Land (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal service), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days prost side for filing of the petition qualified voters of the Republicant Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.		BRUCE SKAMSEL	- 19 LOVELL	- 57	ELOIN .IL	KAN
Solution of the petitions and are genuine and that the is respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	GMZ. Dunn	JONE GUNGY	515 BROOK	57	ELBIN IL	KAN
Lucio Btrada 466 Addison St Clgin II Kan Share Noval 125 VINEST Egin II Kan Share Noval 365 Park St Elgin II Kan Share Conag 331 Gr. Swald Cln II Kan Share Conag 331 Gr. Swald Cln II Kan Share St. Share St. Swald Cln II Kan Share Conag 331 Gr. Swald Cln II Kan Share St. Shar	Your Hilbert (Lanet Allbrecht	630 0-4/6	stle	En!	ta
Shape Nough 129 VINE ST Elsin II. Kan 129 VINE ST Elsin III. Kan 129 VINE S		Janet Dusenberry	1 638 N Spr	ing St		Kar
Share Nound 365 Park St Figh II Kan 365 Park St Figh III Kan 365 Park St Figh II Kan 365 Park St Figh III Kan 365 Park St	hund solter	Lucio Estrada	466 Addiso	n st	Elgin II	Kan
Show Show 572 N. Grave Egg. II. Kan of Clicator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Spring St. St. St. St. St. Grave St. Gif unincorporated Area of Gif unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serve of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days present day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the gifthe petition qualified voters of the Regulatory Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Anon ///	Shane Nowak	129 VIN	Est	,iL	ka
O. Show Show S72. N. Grave Figin II. Kan Andrew Conney S1 (Fr. Swold Circ. III. Kan S1 (Fr. Swold Circ. III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S2 (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N. Sport S7 (III. Kan S	Mandyman	Joy Symonds	365 Park 5+	-	Flyin .IL	Kan
SS. Solution State of (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at (State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serv.) State of	8 95	Toby Shaw	572. N. Grave		Elgin .IL	Kane
SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 638 N Sound States postal serve (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal serve) 60/20. County of Kence State of TL that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to s), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days present that I am 18 years of age and belief the persons so signing were at the light the petition qualified voters of the Regulation Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	000	Andrew Conun	-331 Fr. 540	11	E/n "	Kan
(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at	of Illinois) se				
(if unincorporated Area of	21)		er a eren erre er	FQ 9122 // 5100	
State of <u>FL</u> that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to s), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days present that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days present that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to so, that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to set years). The provides postal services are correctly stated, as above set forth.	- Marine	11	han marine and the filter of the contract of		77	<u> </u>
s), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days present day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the genuine days the petition qualified voters of the Republicant Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth						
st day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the genuine genuine genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the genuine genui			nis sheet were signed	in my presen	years or age and qu	days proc
g the petition qualified voters of the Republicant Party in the political division in which the candidates is station/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	st day for filing of the petitions and a	re genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing we	re at the tir
1/MA	g the petition qualified voters of the	he Republican	Party in the political	al division in		
1/2/19	ation/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	orth	10	
				2/4	7 2	>
(Circulator's Signature)			The same of the sa	10:	Canal ()	
a distribution of the state of	d and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Alon Nysenbern	before me, on	11-19-	2019	
OFFICIAL SEAL (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year) (SEAL) JEFFREY A. MEYER	OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	11-19-	2019	3 2 2 3

Sandy Wegman				ADDRESS	
	Kane Crun Rearder A Full Term is sought, unter stated here:year un	ss an unexpired term is	38 R.		FR
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LINTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRES RR NUMBER	S OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
1. John Jarobush		451 Concord	1 Ave	So. Elsia IL	Kane
	-S cott makes	414 S. C.11,	7 5	So Elgin IL	Kana
relie Son	A 0 30	863 Shuler	St.	Elgin Il	Kane
200	Courney Bog 11/04	r 80 Shu	List	Elgen "	Ka
gearie myer	Joanne Meger	821 Van S	it.	Elgin "	Kar
0.0	Larry Brown	68 Muller	,	Elsin IL	Kane
Shifton	JOHN J. TOVAR	23 Commonwe	alh	t16, ~."	KA
12 Heverlinsk		115 S. Commone	1h	Elsia	Kane
o Trette Me		873 Shuler.	ያት -	Elgin IL	Kane
	Keun Huyunert	80 Walley A	ve	Egu "	Kon
of Illmost)) SS.				
ty of Kane	;	-	760 W		
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	The state of the s		- Indiana	
Village/Unincorporated Area of a) 60/27 County of Kane	/	ncorporated, list mun		4 T 드리아 Brook TO SEC (1987) - 1987 (1987) - 1987 (1987) - 1987 (1987) - 1987 (1987) - 1987 (1987) - 1987	
	, State of Illinoss that I				
is), that I am a citizen of the United Sta ast day for filing of the petitions and ar	re cenuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and b	my presen	reons so signing was	days prec
ng the petition qualified voters of the		Party in the political			
ination/elective office, and that their res	pective residences are correctly			Times the canada	cs is set
)		
			/		
	C 1 11		Circulator's	s Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by THOMAS M HARTWELL	Arrey A. Meyer	before me, on	1-1720		
Official Seal	(Name of Circulator)	1.	(Insert n	nonth, day, year)	
/ Natary Public - State of Illinois		-11	100	2/ X	

My Commission Expires 06/14/23

NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Dandy Wegman	Kane Coun Rearder A Full Term is sought, unle stated here:year un	ss an unexpired term is	38 R ELgi	N, IL 60/20	FF Rd
HMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
(List all names du NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Ed Ely	Enoch Essending	345 4 River	Rd.	Elgin II	KANE
Ronaso & Elebri	ROMACO S, EDACH	La NA SET	BURY M	BLEW !	KAN
EVANSON WINNIE	Winnie REvanzo	INDOTWIlliam	sburg Dr	Elgin .IL	Hane
ed + CINKY LAWORK	Circly Tomoshi	ISDS00PHEASE	HUT FIELD U	HAMPSMEE	KANG
William Agt The	Walter avignt	30135Ae16	16KME	55.27 "	Kigne
Rose Canana	Represarante	West tra	A CIS	COPILLY	Lane
71-	Cody Hult	688 Scot1	Dr.W	St. Gharles	Kane
	7 17017	000	4	,IL	1,426
				,IL	
ユレ)		0		
of KANE) SS.		101	587	
SACT T. EDELMAN	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	willed	wo Bunc Pl	<u> </u>
llage/Unincorporated Area ofCounty of	, State of \(\mathre{\pi} \) that	ncorporated, list in I am 18 years of age	nunicipality 1 or older (or 17	hat provides posta years of age and qua	I service)(Zip
), that I am a citizen of the United Sta	ates, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my preser	ice, not more than 90	days preceding
t day for filing of the petitions and a the petition qualified voters of t	re genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	at the time o
ation/elective office, and that their res	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth	which the candidat	es is seeking
		1	01	1901	28
				11/11/11/11	comment of the same of the sam

Ve, the undersigned, members of and	armated with the	tepublican		d qualified primary el	ectors of the
	Party, in the State	of	Illinois	in the C	county of
	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or pers	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of th
	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election t
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Sandy Wegman	Kane County A Full Term is sought, unle		38 Rive	er Bluff Road, El 60120	gin, IL
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		n will appear on the ballot)			
(List all names of	during last 3 years)		f each name chan		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.015	JULIE SCHMIOT	321 VINCE	NTA	ELGIN ,IL	KANE
2. Jan zinner	John 2 mmer	730 W. Highl	-ANDAVe	ELGIN"	KANE
Mekeli Zmmer	MYRTLEZIMMER	744W. 4fig	Wand AV	Elgn "	KANE
Ade CQ	ADAM COLE	325 Vincont	lace	Elgin .IL	KANE
youran to	Brumorie	258 VINCENT	AL.	ELGIN	KANE
Bridget-Morse	Bridget Morse	258 Vince	KTP.	Elgins .IL	KME
Lath Jeen Wallace	KathleenWallace	215 N. Wor	ThAve	Elgin IL	KANE
Slegged Caugh	Aggie S Caughlin	29° N We	whole	Sain "	KANE
10 Janjellist	Danielle Pepa	303 N Worth	hAve	Elgin	KANE
a few	ORK PEPA	303 N. WOLL	HAVE	ELGIN "	KANE
e of Illmots)) SS.				
TULIE SCHNINGT) _(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at	371 1	LANCE ST P	- in
Village/Unincorporated Area of		ncorporated, list m			
e) 60123, County of KANE		I am 18 years of age of			
ois), that I am a citizen of the United S	tates, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days preced
last day for filing the patitions and	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing were	e at the time
ing the petition qualified voters of	the Cepullican	Party in the politic	al division in	which the candida	tes is seek
nination/elective office, and that their n	espective residences are correctly	stated, as above set i	orth./		0
			(Circulator's	Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) to IAL S	SEAulre Schaidt	before me, on	11-19-2	WI	
JEFFREY A.	MEYHName of Circulator)		(Insert n	onth, day, year)	
(SEAL) Notary Public - St My Commission Ex	pires 7/31/2022			6	
Twy Solitan	SHEET NO.	75	(Notary Put	flic's Signature)	